Hamilton Manufacturing Parts Price List

ASSM, ELEC MECH |
05-0000 ASSM, TRANSFORMER RELAY BOX 175.01
05-0001 ASSM, RELAY BOX RL 95.95
05-0002 ASSM, LCD DISPLAY GL-ACW 265.89
05-0004 ASSM, CARD INTERFACE ACW G/L 167.10
05-0007 ASSM, BUTTON DISPLAY PARKING 327.00
05-0008 ASSM, DISPLAY 2 LINEVFD 384.08
05-0009 ASSM, PRINTER LTP HIGH SPEED 812.67
05-0013 ASSM, EXTERNAL DISPLAY PREP 466.81
05-0019 ASSM, DISTRIBUTION BOARD 413.63
05-0023 ASSM, SERIAL TO ETHERNET 338.48
05-0031 ASSM, DTI OEM CONTROLLER 662.79
05-0032 ASSM, LCD DISPLAY DTV 265.89
05-0034 ASSM, DTT CONTROLLER 662.79

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List
1/4/2008 1



KITS

100-0000-01
100-0000-02
100-0000-03
100-0000-04
100-0001-01
100-0001-02
100-0001-03
100-0001-04
100-0050
100-0051
100-0056
100-0058
100-0059
100-0060
100-0063
100-0064
100-0065
100-0066
100-0068
100-0069
100-0072
100-0073
100-0074
100-0075
100-0077
100-0078
100-0079
100-0081
100-0083
100-0085
100-0086
100-0087
100-0088
100-0089
100-0090
100-0091
100-0092
100-0093
100-0094
100-0096
100-0097
100-0098
100-0099
100-0100
100-0102
100-0103
100-0104
100-0105
100-0106
100-0107
100-0111
100-0112
100-0113
100-0114
100-0115
100-0116
100-0118

RETRO-KIT, RNS/RN COINCO
RETRO-KIT, RNS/RN MARS
RETRO-KIT, RNS/RN COINCO LEXAN
RETRO-KIT, RNS/RN MARS LEXAN
RETRO-KIT, DRS COINCO
RETRO-KIT, DRSMARS

RETRO-KIT, DRS COINCO LEXAN
RETRO-KIT, DRSMARS LEXAN
RETROFIT KIT, ER-60 COINCO
RETROFIT KIT, ER-60 MARS
RETROFIT KIT, ER-60 MARS &

ACW CRC PHONE LINE PROTECTION
RETROFIT KIT, H-1/SS-1 MARS
RETROFIT KIT, H-1/SS-1 COINCO
KIT, ACW CONTROLLER INSERT
KIT, CARD INTERFACE ACW G/L
KIT, HV-X SERVICE

KIT, BRACKET STOP

KIT, PRINTER ASSEMBLY LTP
RETROFIT KIT /2 OF DRS COINCO
KIT, KEYPAD GL-ACW

KIT, CREDIT CARD READER GL-ACW
KIT, PRINTER ORIGINAL GL-ACW
KIT, CASHCODE USA IN ACW G/L
KIT, ACW 4&5 NEW BUTTONS BLUE
KIT, ACW 4&5 NEW BUTTONS RED
KIT, LEXAN PANEL FL1

ASSM, EXT DIS CONVERKIT TOP
KIT, ACW G/L 4 TO 8 FUNCTION

KIT, BASE 2400FL

KIT, RNSCOINCO TO XE

KIT, MPU-TK INTERNALS

KIT,ACW TOD.A.N.

KIT, XEVAL. WITH STA STACKER
KIT, PANEL HARDWARE

KIT, TUNNEL PASSKEYPAD

KIT, TUNNEL PASSKEYPAD

KIT, ACW 4&5 NEW BUTTONS YELLO
KIT, ACW 4&5 NEW BUTTONS BLACK
HCSSYSTEM Il , KEYPAD FACE

KIT, G/L PARKING VOICE RETROFI
KIT, CHANGER TO D.A.N.

KIT, SINGLE STACKER COMB

KIT, ARMORED BEZEL XE

KIT, KEYPAD VOICE FOR HCS 4& 2
KIT, HEADER 2000V

KIT, BASE 2000V

KIT, HEADER AND BASE 2000V

KIT, 2ND HOPPER 2000V

KIT, 2000V HDR/BASE W/ADDITION
KIT, IDTECH CARDREADER

KIT,G/L CARD READER ANGLE SHIM
BASE COMPLETE, TOKEN VENDOR
KIT, DTI OEM *NO DISCOUNT*

KIT, TUNNEL PASSKEYPAD 24V
HCSSYSTEM |, KEYPAD FACE

KIT, DAN PRINTER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

118.97
232.52
165.75
279.31
270.38
465.05
346.41
541.08
129.78
270.38
317.16
28.66
239.50
122.54
21.63
278.00
101.97
9.06
857.00
135.19
135.19
375.00
643.49
751.64
36.77
36.77
62.05
2,571.81
1,351.88
270.38
1,278.82
1,105.78
360.00
137.35
8.12
751.64
2,390.12
36.77
36.77
827.35
470.45
827.00
21.09
70.30
459.64
91.93
195.00
295.00
643.49
355.00
417.73
20.55
438.00
780.04
19.95
827.35
797.00



KITS

100-0119
100-0120
100-0121
100-0122
100-0123
100-0125
100-0126
100-0127
100-0128
100-0129
100-0136
100-0137
100-0140
100-0143
100-0145
100-0146
100-0147
100-0148
100-0150
100-0151
100-0152
100-0153
100-0155
100-0156

KIT, FLUSH MOUNT CARD READER
KIT, XE v2.11 EPROM UPGRADE

KIT, DTT COIN MECH ADAPT 24VAC
KIT, G/IL CREDTCARD COMP D-UP
KIT, GL-ACW CR CARD TOD.A.N.
KIT, CARD READER RS232 4800 B
KIT, CARD READER RS232 2400 B
KIT,DTT OEM *NO DISCOUNT*

KIT, DTT OEM NO CARD *NO DISC*
KIT, MARS, COINCO UPDATE
COMPLETE HANDHELD KIT

KIT, DECAL SET WHITE ON CLEAR
KIT, GL-ACW DAN CREDTCARD
KIT, GL-EIGHT DAN CREDIT CARD
KIT, 16 CH ISOLATED I/O D.A.N.

KIT, 8 CH THERMOCOUPLE D.A.N.
KIT, 6 CH INPUT/POWER RELAY
KIT, ACW G/L 4TO 8 FUNCTION

KIT, DTT-FRAG NO CARD READER
KIT, HOPPER SWITCH REPLACEMENT
KIT, DTT-FRAG W/INSERT READER
KIT, DTT-FRAG W/SURFACE READER
KIT, XE v3.00 EPROM UPGRADE

KIT, STA v3.00 UPGRADE FTSR

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

301.79
51.50
46.24

3,105.00
3,014.95

308.23

308.23

780.04

634.04
21.63

395.00
25.75

3,105.00
3,105.00
451.79
1,007.99
521.31
2,437.97

634.04
34.97

780.04

780.04
75.00
77.25



SOFTWARE

102-0066 ASSM, XE SOFTWARE v1.11

102-0070 ASSM,PROGRAM PARKING G/L V1.02

102-0071 ASSM, HV-X v3.40 EPROM

102-0072 ASSM, STA SOFTWARE v2.39

102-0073 ASSM,PROGRAM PARKING G/L V1.03

102-0074 ASSM, G/L CONTROLER EPROM V2.0

102-0076 ASSM, XE SOFTWARE v1.12

102-0080 GOLD LINK ACTIVATION KEY

102-0081 ASSM, STA SOFTWARE v2.40

102-0096 ASSM, XE SOFTWARE v2.02

102-0106 ASSM,G/L CONTROLER EPROM V3.01

102-0111 ASSM,G/L CONTROLER EPROM V3.03

102-0112 ASSM, G/L 8 CONTR EPROM V3.03

102-0113 ASSEMBLY PROGRM G/L-ACWT V3.03

102-0123 ASSM,PROGRAM PARKING G/L V2.02

102-0127 ASSM,G/L CONTRLR EPROM V3.06

102-0128 ASSM, G/L 8 CONTR EPROM V3.06

102-0129 ASSEMBLY PROGRM G/L-ACWT V3.06

102-0130 ASSM, PROGRAM G/L ACW TUNNEL

102-0136 ASSM, XE SOFTWARE v2.11

102-0137 ASSM, STA SOFTWARE v2.50

102-0138 ASSM, DTT/DTI SOFTWARE v1.01

102-0139 FLASH CARD, HCSv4.04

102-0142 ASSM, DTT/DTI SOFTWARE v1.02

102-0143 ASSM, DTT/DTI SOFTWARE v1.03

102-0149 ASSM, GL-ACW EPROM V3.10

102-0150 ASSM, GL-ACW 8 EPROM V3.10

102-0151 ASSM, GL-ACWT EPROM V3.10

102-0152 ASSM, GL-ACWT 8 EPROM v3.10

102-0162 ASSM,PROGRAM PARKING G/L V2.03

102-0165 ASSM, RFM DTI SOFTWARE v1.21

102-0166 ASSM, RFM DTT SOFTWARE v1.22

102-0167 ASSM, RFM DTl SOFTWARE v1.22

102-0170 SOFTWARE ASSM., DCCV1.04

102-0183 FLASH CARD, HCS G-2v5.08

102-0186 ASSM, RFM CARD eGL-ACW 1.04
ELEC COMPONENTS |

103-0003 EPROM, C-2000 VER 2.01

103-0004 ASSM, PROGRAM EPROM XE

103-0053 EPROM, HV-X VER 3.37

103-0054 POTENTIOMETER, 50K, 1/2W

103-0055 RESISTOR - 20K, 5%, 2W

103-0056 LED, IR SEP8706-002

103-0057 FUSE, 0.5 AMP RESETTABLE

103-0062 CAPACITOR, 18pf 200V 5%

103-0063 CAPACITOR, 47pf 200V 5%

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
995.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
25.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
595.00
50.00
50.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
45.00
15.00
15.00
34.95
40.00
595.00
250.00

45.90
29.55
23.64
3.70
1.32
2.25
243
135
1.49



PCB

104-0000 ASSM, XE PCB POWER/STEPPER
104-0002 ASSM, EIC DISTRIBUTION PCB
104-0007 ASSM, DISPLAY BOARD XE
104-0009 ASSM, XE SIDE SCAN PCB
104-0015 ASSM, DISPLAY INTERFACE PCB
104-0052 ASSM, XE TOP SENSOR PCB
104-0053 ASSM, XE BOTTOM SENSOR PCB
104-0056 ASSM, MAIN & DISPLAY PCB XE
104-0057 ASSM, HV-X PCB MOUNT JE HEADS
104-0059 ASSM, HV-X SINGLE SS PCB
104-0079 MINI-ETHER LOGIC BOARD
104-0084 DTT I/O BOARD

HCSSYSTEMS |
106-0001 HAMILTON CODE SYSTEM |
106-0003 HAMILTON CODE SYSTEM 1
106-0004 HAMILTON CODE SYSTEM 1V
106-0005 HCSADAPTOR, SYSIV TO ACW 4&5
106-0006 TIMEPASS, TICKET DISPENSER KIT
106-0007 TIMEPASS, NETWORK ACW
106-0011 HCS-2 G-2 WITHOUT PRINTER
106-0012 HCS-2 G-2WITH PRINTER
106-0013 HCS-4 G-2 WITHOUT PRINTER
106-0014 HCS-4 G-2WITH PRINTER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

65.00
80.31
52.80
48.57
37.01
47.28
56.15
183.18
56.15
47.28
231.75
104.63

5,995.00
3,595.00
6,995.00
1,900.00
1,325.00
3,595.00
9,695.00
9,995.00
6,695.00
6,995.00



HAMILTON HOPPER |

11-0001 HOPPER HOUSING, FRONT 125.26
11-0003 HOUSING, FRONT ACW 127.18
11-0005 BAFFLE, COIN 37.06
11-0006 CHUTE, COIN 20.45
11-0007 BASE, HOPPER MOTOR 37.06
11-0008 COUNT SwW. DUAL 34.52
11-0010 HUB, WHEEL DRIVE 23.00
11-0011 SENSOR, COIN RT HAND 3.20
11-0012 SENSOR, COIN LF HAND 3.20
11-0013 WHEEL, NICKEL 24.29
11-0014 WHEEL, DIME 24.29
11-0015 WHEEL, QUARTER HOPPER 24.29
11-0016 WHEEL, DOLLAR 24.29
11-0016G ASSM, GOLDEN DOLLAR WHEEL 30.44
11-0017 BOWL, HOPPER COIN 4491
11-0017A HOPPER BOWL, ASSM 55.39
11-0017B HOPPER BOWL ASSM, PTV(.984) 220.01
11-0018 ROD, PIVOT 6.33
11-0019 PINWHEEL, THIN TOKEN .040 24.29
11-0020 PLATE, STIR 5.05
11-0021 HOPPER COVER AND HANDLE, TALL 65.18
11-0023 COVER, HOPPER SHORT (ACW 1V) 63.27
11-0025 MOTOR MTG. ASSM & CHUTE ASSM 57.50
11-0025A MOTOR MOUNTING ASSM, QTR 194.21
11-0025B MOTOR MOUNTING ASSM, DIME 194.21
11-0025C MOTOR MOUNTING ASSM, NICKEL 194.21
11-0025D MOTOR MOUNTING ASSM, DOLLAR 194.21
11-0025F ASSM, MOTOR MTG .800 TOKEN 194.21
11-0025H ASSM, MOTOR MTG 1-1/8 TOKEN 194.21
11-0026 COUNTER, PANEL MOUNT 15.27
11-0026B COUNTER, ASSM 19.85
11-0031A HARNESS, HOPPER ASSM 39.30
11-0033 BRACKET, HOPPER PIVOT 23.00
11-0035 BRAKE, ASSM, HMH 31.91
11-0040 INSERT, HOPPER BOWL 7.66
11-0045 RIVET, LOADING 1.09
11-0046 HOLDER, RIVET 1.22
11-0048 COIN DIVERTER/DIME INSERT 6.72
11-0050 WHEEL, TOKEN (.800) 24.29
11-0051 PINWHEEL, 1.125 TOKEN 24.29
11-0052A LOCKING COVER, HOPPER 72.00
11-0060 HOUSING HOPPER, ER-60 90.88
11-0061 HOPPER COVER, ER-60 34.62
11-0096 HMH MOTOR 116.57
11-0096B MOTOR ASSM, HOPPER 116.57
11-0100 HOPPER, TALL ( QUARTER) 600.49
11-0100A HOPPER, TALL ( NICKEL ) 600.49
11-0100B HOPPER, TALL ( DIME) 600.49
11-0100C HOPPER, TALL ( SBA) 600.49
11-0100D HOPPER, TALL (.800 TOKEN ) 600.49
11-0100E HOPPER, TALL (1.125 TOKEN ) 600.49
11-0100F HOPPER, TALL (GOLD $) 600.49
11-0100N HOPPER, TALL ( THIN NICKEL ) 600.72
11-0101 HOPPER, ACW ( QUARTER) 600.49
11-0101A HOPPER, ACW ( NICKEL) 600.49
11-0101B HOPPER, ACW ( DIME) 600.49
11-0101D HOPPER, ACW (.800 TOKEN ) 600.49

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List
1/4/2008 6



HAMILTON HOPPER

11-0101G
11-0101IN
11-0101S
11-0101T
11-0103
11-0103B
11-0103D
11-0103N
11-0103T
11-8610
11-8611
11-8611A
11-8611B
11-8611D
11-8611J
11-8611N
11-8611T

NRI VALIDATOR

HOPPER, ACW ( GOLD $)

HOPPER, ACW ( THIN NICKEL)
HOPPER, ACW ( SBA )

HOPPER, ACW ( 1.125 TOKEN )
HOPPER, ER-60 ( QUARTER)
HOPPER, ER-60 ( GOLD $)

HOPPER, ER-60 ( .800 TOKEN)
HOPPER, ER-60 ( THIN NICKEL)
HOPPER, ER-60 ( 1.125 TOKEN )
HOUSING, XTH HOPPER

HOPPER, X T HOPPER ( QUARTER)
HOPPER, XT HOPPER ( NICKEL )
HOPPER, XT HOPPER ( GOLD $)
HOPPER, XT HOPPER (.800 TOKEN)
HOPPER, XT HOPPER ( DIME)
HOPPER, XT HOPPER(THIN NICKEL)
HOPPER, XT HOPPER(1.125 TOKEN)

20-0042

BELT, HAMILTON HV

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

600.49
600.49
600.49
600.49
600.72
600.72
600.72
600.72
600.72

61.92
600.72
600.49
600.49
600.49
600.49
600.49
600.49

3.20



DUAL STACKER

35-0002B
35-0005
35-0006
35-0007
35-0008
35-0009
35-0010
35-0011
35-0013
35-0014B
35-0015
35-0016
35-0019
35-0020
35-0021E
35-0026
35-0036
35-0037
35-0039
35-0040
35-0040A
35-0041
35-0042
35-0045
35-0046
35-0046B
35-0047
35-0048
35-0049
35-0100
35-0101A
35-0115
35-0116
35-0117

CAM ASSM

COVER, LEFT DUAL STACKER
SPACER, STEEL

COVER, RIGHT DUAL STACKER
PIN, PIVOT

RAIL, LEFT HAND

LINK, CAM DRIVE

SPACER, RAIL

RAIL, RIGHT HAND

DUAL HOUSING WELDED ASSM
SWITCH PLATE

MOTOR BRACKET

R/GATE & BILL GUIDE ASSM
SPACER SLIDE

PLATEN ASSM

BEARING BLOCK

BOTTOM PLATE DUAL STACKER
BEARING

HARNESS, DUAL STACKER
MOTOR, DUAL STACKER
MOTOR ASSM

BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF
BRKT, STRAIN RELIEF
CONICAL SPRING CLAMP
WRAPPER, BILL COLLECTOR
ASSM, DUAL STACKERBILL COLLCT
SPRING, DUAL STACKER
UPPER BILL PLATE NS

SHIM, SWITCH PLATE

DUAL STACKER

KIT, ACW DUAL STACKER UPGRADE
LINK, SLOTTED WITHOUT PIN
LINK, SLOTTED WITH PIN
SHAFT, TORQUE CONVERTER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

14.85
32.60
5.87
34.52
5.68
14.02
7.35
243
12.85
100.20
12.71
16.61
37.06
243
19.32
7.35
33.23
243
14.46
7541
119.92
1.66
7.66
561
22.02
43.68
243
10.16
1.87
402.13
138.45
4.64
11.39
5.90



SINGLE STACKER

36-0002 BRACKET, MOTOR
36-0003 COVER, MOTOR
36-0004 COVER, TOP
36-0005 PLATE, BOTTOM
36-0006 COVER, REAR GATE
36-0007 PRESSURE PLATE
36-0007B PRESSURE PLATE W/SLIDES
36-0011 CAM LINK
36-0011A ASSM, CAM LINK SINGLE STACKER
36-0012 BRACKET, VAL
36-0013 RAIL, L.H.
36-0014 RAIL, RH.
36-0015 PLATE, SWITCH
36-0015A ASSM, SWITCH SINGLE STACKER
36-0018 ASSM, PUSHER, XE STACKER
36-0020 PUSHER LEVER, NS
36-0021 N.S. PUSHER GUIDE
36-0031 CLIP & HOUSING ASSY (FRAME)
36-0034 SPACER, PIVOT PIN
36-0036 STACKER, SINGLE HAMILTON
36-0040 PIN, CAM
36-0041 STUD, PUSHER GUIDE
36-0042 SPACER, PUSHER GUIDE
36-0043 PIN, PUSHER
36-0044 PIN, LINK
36-0045 PIN, PIVOT
36-0050A ASSM, SINGLE STACKER CAM
36-0051 SLIDE, PUSHER
36-0052A ASSM, SINGLE STACKER LOCKING
36-0070 MOTOR, STACKER
36-0071 SWITCH, STACKER
36-0074 SPRING, STACKER PRESSURE
36-0076 BAIL, RELAY
36-0077 SOCKET, RELAY
36-0078 CAPACITOR,.1UF 400V
36-0079 47 OHM 1W RESISTOR
36-0079A SNUBBER KIT, STACKER
STACKER, STA I
37-0000 STACKER, STA
37-0001 STACKER HOUSING
37-0012 PUSHER STOP PLATE
37-0020A ASSM, STA STACKER MOUNTING
37-0055A ASSM, STA FRONT LOAD MOUNTING
37-0055B ASSM, STA R/L MOUNTING
37-0056 HANGER RAIL
37-0058 SPACER, STA STACKER TALL
37-0060 ASSM, PUSHER PLATE STA STACKER
37-0092 STACKER HANGER STUD

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

15.34
15.01
9.36
14.07
16.61
13.81
19.18
7.21
10.97
7.60
6.09
6.09
4.15
28.45
20.45
15.34
11.08
62.63
2.69
234.84
4.84
5.62
281
512
512
5.37
9.91
2.69
55.00
89.40
10.23
15.29
1.59
5.87
171
231
7.03

287.37
48.69
15.77
66.82
65.98
64.98

6.67
6.54
31.55
2.83



HV VALIDATOR

46-0167
46-0168
46-0169
46-0199
46-0200
46-0201
46-0202
46-0204
46-0205
46-0206
46-0207
46-0209
46-0210
46-0211
46-0214
46-1007
46-1014
46-1015
46-1016
46-1017
46-1018
46-1020
46-1021
46-1021B
46-1022
46-1022B
46-1023
46-1024
46-1027
46-1028
46-1029
46-1031
46-1034
46-1037
46-1041
46-1041C
46-1042
46-1043
46-1044
46-1045
46-1048
46-1050
46-1052
46-1055
46-1059
46-1061
46-1067D
46-1067XS
46-1071
46-1073
46-1076
46-1077
46-1080
46-1080A
46-1084
46-1085
46-1086

VALIDATOR COINCO

VALIDATOR, COINCO 110 VOLT
VALIDATOR, COINCO 24V
MARSBILL BOX, 700 BILL
VALIDATOR, MARS 110V UPSTACK
VALIDATOR, MARS 24 VAC

VALIDATOR, MARS 110V DOWNSTACK

VALIDATOR, CASHCODE CANADIAN
BILL BOX, 2 LOCK CASHCODE CAN
VALIDATOR CASHCODE, USA
BILL BOX, CASHCODE USA/AUSTR
VALIDATOR, CONLUX

BILL BOX, 2 LOCK CASHCODE USA
VALIDATOR, MARS 24 VAC DTT
VALIDATOR, MARS AUSTRALIAN
STUD, IDLER

SPRING LATCH

STUD, LATCH

STUD, PIVOT

MTG RAIL

BEARING

FILLER BLOCK

OPTIC HOLDER, FRONT

OPTICAL SENSOR ASSM, FRONT
OPTIC HOLDER, REAR

OPTICAL SENSOR ASSM, REAR
BRACKET, MTG TRANSFORMER
TOP COVER, HV-XE

SPACER, MOTOR

SHAFT, DRIVE

SHAFT, PRESSURE ROLLER
PULLEY, IDLER

PULLEY, DRIVE

ROLLER, PRESSURE

LEVER, HEAD ASSM

ASSM HEAD LEVER STA

SPRING, HEAD

ROLLER, HEAD

SPRING, PRESSURE

MAG HEAD

GEAR, STEEL

GEAR, BRASS

MOTOR, HV-X VALIDATOR
SENSOR, NS

TERMINAL, MALE STANDARD .093
TRANSFORMER, ONLY

ASSM, HV-X BILL GUIDE COMPLETE
ASSM, HV-X BILLGUIDE W/SER KIT
BRKT, MAG HEAD HV-X

STUD, LATCH HV-X

BILL GUIDE HV-X

FRAME, HV-X (S.S)

PLATEN, HV-X

ASSM, HV-X PLATEN

COVER, HV-XE LEFT SIDE

COVER, HV-XE RIGHT SIDE
BRACKET, CLAMPING

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

10

433.00
433.00
616.00
108.43
729.75
729.75
729.75
719.25
200.08
483.98
183.86
525.00
199.00
751.64
753.19
3.79
2.55
4.48
2.55
4.59
2.55
441
4.48
29.48
4.48
29.48
7.60
19.18
5.87
454
2.55
3.83
4.80
371
7.31
30.92
3.71
243
5.40
12.71
12.40
11.44
125.26
17.63
0.49
22.95
232.33
274.77
4.48
4.38
29.33
54.81
18.48
80.97
27.38
16.05
3.77



HV VALIDATOR

46-1087
46-1088
46-1094
46-1095
46-1096
46-1097
46-1097A
46-1097B
46-1098
46-1098A
46-1098B
46-1099
46-1103A
46-1105
46-1106
46-1107
46-1108
46-1111
46-1119
46-1120
46-1120A
46-1121
46-1123
46-1124
46-1130
46-1290C
46-1291A
46-3001
46-3002
46-3003
46-3004
46-3005
46-4001
46-4002
46-5500A
46-5504
46-6014
46-6025
46-6061
46-6070
46-6076
46-6078
46-6134
46-6501
46-6502
46-6504
46-6505
46-6507
46-6509
46-6513
46-6516
46-6531
46-6570
46-6572
46-6574
46-7000A
46-7000C

RAIL, HV-XE CHANNEL, LEFT 1.98
RAIL, HV-XE CHANNEL, RIGHT 1.98
TERMINAL, KK (.156) 0.66
TERMINAL, KK (.156) LRG TAB 0.71
POLARIZING KEY 0.82
SOCKET, 7 PIN 3.51
FRONT SENSOR WIRED ASSM 23.62
ASSM, HV-X FRONT SENSOR 23.62
SOCKET, 12 PIN 2.50
REAR SENSOR WIRED ASSM 21.31
ASSM, HV-X REAR SENSOR 21.31
MOV HSV VAL 2.50
TRANSFORMER WIRED ASSM 26.30
BRACKET, MTGR 7.60
BRACKET, MTG L 7.60
CATCHER, LEFT 3.07
CATCHER, RIGHT 3.07
INSULATOR, HV-7 P.C.B. 2.50
RING TERM 0.37
INSULATOR, HV-XE 5.37
BILL GUIDE ASSM 198.11
INSULATOR, HV-XE-D 3.20
PIVOT STUD, XE 533
STUD, VALIDATOR MOUNTING 218
WASHER, SPRING GRIP 0.64
P.C.B. ASSM COMPLETE, HV-X 447.35
ASSM, HV-XD P.C.B. 63.14
PLATEN, XE 16.39
BILLGUIDE, XE 2491
FLIPPER, XE 5.33
FLIPPER BRKT, XE 5.90
SHAFT, XE FLIPPER 3.81
VALIDATOR, XE 848.72
VALIDATOR, XE GOBBLER 848.98
HARNESS, ASSM POWER 19.53
CABLE, 5 COND (1 INCH) 1.73
RESISTOR, 3.3K 1/4W 5% 0.16
RESISTOR, 20K 1/4W CARB 0.33
RESISTOR, 1K 1/4W 5% 0.18
RESISTOR, 470K 1/4W 5% 031
RESISTOR, 4.75K 1/4W 1% 0.33
RESISTOR, 332K 1/4W 1% 0.33
BEAD, FERRITE 0.38
CAPACITOR, 100 PF 500 V 0.48
CAPACITOR, 1 MFD 35V 2.59
CAPACITOR, TEMP. .01 50V 0.57
CAPACITOR, TEMP. .1 MFD 50V 1.10
CAPACITOR, 1 MFD 25V TANT 0.48
CAPACITOR, .1 MFD 50V 0.48
CAPACITOR, 15 PF 0.95
CAPACITOR, 2235V TANT 0.95
CAPACITOR, 2200 MF 4.74
CAPACITOR, .047 MFD 0.95
CAPACITOR, 470 PF 131
CAPACITOR, 150 PF 1.60
TRANSFORMER ASSM, COIN MECH 34.37
TRANSFORMER ASSM, RLC-2 40.06

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

11



HV VALIDATOR |

46-7004 DIODE, 1IN5343B 1.15
46-7008 DIODE, 1IN5306 11.48
46-7251 REGULATOR, 5V-POS 1.15
46-7256 REGULATOR, VOLTAGE 15V 2.69
46-7504 TRANSISTOR, POWER 2.37
46-7505 TRANSISTOR, POWER 176
46-7507 TRANSISTOR, BUZ 11 277
46-7759 OPTICAL COUPLER/ISOLATOR 0.98
46-7760 QUAD OP AMP, LM324 1.06
46-7761 QUAD COMP, LM339 1.06
46-7768 L.E.D. DISPLAY HV-7 247
46-7770 IC DS 1232 4.80
46-7771 I1C, PARALLEL 6.40
46-7772 MOTOR DRIVER HV7 - 3 AMP POWER 524
46-7774 TOKENOTE CHIP 63.90
46-7776 CRYSTAL, 16 MHZ 1.84
46-7778 TRIAC, MAC12D 2.37
46-7780 POWER AMP, MOTOR DRIVER 9.61
46-7790 SENSOR, XE SCAN (RECEIVER) 1.88
46-7791 SENSOR, HV-X SCAN (EMITTER) 252
46-8502 HEADER, 7 PIN 0.67
46-8503 HEADER, 15 PIN 2.26
46-8504 CONNECTOR, 6 POSITION KK 201
46-8508 RELAY VAL 24V 13.42
46-8518 DPDT DIP RELAY 8.50
46-8519 SOCKET, 8 PIN 0.53
46-8527 DIP SWITCH, 8 POSITION 8.52
46-8531 HEADER, 18 PIN .1CTR 1.75
46-8538 CONNECTOR, 18 PIN 1.49
46-8539 TERMINAL, .10 KK 0.66
46-8540 SPACER, #4 X 3/8 0.78
46-8543 SOCKET, P.C.B MOUNT 6 POSITION 4.39
46-8544 CABLE, HV-X MAG HEAD 8.37
46-8546 HVX MAG HEAD CABLE (SERVICE) 12.47
46-8546A ASSM, HV UNIVERSAL MAG HEAD 60.86
46-8570 SWITCH 10 POS DIP 7.69
46-8571 COVER, 10 POS SWITCH 0.95
46-8574 HEADER, 6 PIN SNAP 112
46-8583 POTENTIOMETER, 1k SEALED 2.36
46-8584 ENTRANCE CHUTE, XE 27.16
46-8586 DRIVE SHAFT, XE 4.30
46-8587 XE MICROPROCESSOR 24.82
46-8588 STANDOFF, .510 XE MALE/FEMALE 4.18
46-8589 STANDOFF, .450 XE MALE/FEMALE 4.15
46-8592 DRIVE BELT, XE 4.08
46-8593 PLATEN XE 14.02
46-8594 BILL GUIDE XE 18.58
46-8594C ASSM, XE BILL GUIDE COMPLETE 325.00
46-8595 FRAME XE 15.00
46-8596 BOTTOM COVER XE 6.09
46-8597 WORM GEAR, PLASTIC HV-X 11.98
46-8610 VALIDATOR, CONLUX SPECIAL 427.19

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List
1/4/2008 12



ELEC HARDWARE

47-0000
47-0001
47-0002
47-0003
47-0004
47-0005
47-0006
47-0007
47-0008
47-0009
47-0010
47-0011
47-0012
47-0014
47-0017
47-0018
47-0019
47-0020
47-0021
47-0022
47-0023
47-0024
47-0027
47-0029
47-0032
47-0033
47-0034
47-0035
47-0037
47-0038
47-0039
47-0044
47-0045
47-0047
47-0049
47-0050
47-0051
47-0052
47-0053
47-0056
47-0057
47-0058
47-0059
47-0060
47-0061
47-0062
47-0063
47-0064
47-0065
47-0066
47-0067
47-0069
47-0072
47-0073
47-0074
47-0075
47-0076

WIRE, 20 GA (1 FOOT)

TERM STRIP3 CKT

TERM STRIP 12 CKT
CONNECTOR, 15 CKT MA MO
PLUG, 3X5 STANDARD
RECEPTACLE, 3X3 STANDARD
CONNECTOR, 9 CKT FEMO
RECEPTACLE, 2X3 STANDARD
PLUG, 2X3 STANDARD
RECEPTACLE, 1X2 STANDARD
RECEPTACLE, 1X2
TERMINAL, MALE STANDARD .093
TERM, FEMALE (LG)

PLUG, 10 CKT

PLUG, 4 CKT

SOCKET, 10 CKT

SOCKET, 8 CKT

SOCKET, 6 CKT

SOCKET, 4 CKT

SOCKET, 8 CKT OCTAL
SOCKET 15 CKT

RELAY, PAYOUT WL

RELAY, OUT OF SERVICE
CONNECTOR, CONDUIT 3/8
FUSE HOLDER

FUSE, 3AMP SB

FUSE, 2 AMP SB

FUSE, 1 AMP SB

FUSE, 3AMP

FUSE, 1 AMP

FUSE, 1/4

GROMMET, 5/16

GROMMET, 7/16

POLARIZING KEY, CARD CONNECTOR

CONTACT BLOCK, ACW SW BUTTON
SWITCH BUTTON, ACW RED
SWITCH, PAN TOGGLE
RECEPTACLE, 3X4 STANDARD.093
CONNECTOR, 12 CKT FEMO

TERM STRIP 18

TERM STRIP 22

TERM, AMP CARD EDGE CONNECTOR

COUNTER, O.S. HOPPER
SWITCH, ACW METAL BUTTON
LAMP, NEON AMBER

LAMP, NEON WHITE

LAMP, NEON CLEAR

HOLDER, INLINE FUSE ACW FAN
SOCKET, AC POWER BOX

LAMP, SOLD OUT

FILTER, POWER BOX

SWITCH, POWER BOX (RED)
TERMINAL, .187

TERMINAL, .250

TERMINAL, .110

TERMINAL, BLOCK SPADE TONGUE
SOCKET, SOLD OUT LAMP

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

13

0.47
4.15
7.16
351
3.07
243
2.50
2.36
2.36
193
193
0.49
0.49
6.72
6.40
6.78
6.40
6.02
4.15
4.15
19.30
30.68
29.40
1.09
6.26
251
251
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
115
1.22
125
12.15
15.29
10.55
2.50
2.50
543
6.33
2.25
22.69
50.21
8.18
8.18
8.18
6.07
4.48
6.26
29.33
23.27
1.04
115
115
115
9.86



ELEC HARDWARE

47-0077
47-0078
47-0079
47-0080
47-0080A
47-0081
47-0081A
47-0082
47-0083
47-0084
47-0087
47-0088
47-0089
47-0091
47-0091A
47-0092
47-0093
47-0094
47-0097
47-0098
47-0100
47-0101
47-0102
47-0103
47-0105
47-0106
47-0110
47-0111
47-0112
47-0155A
47-0200
47-0202
47-0203
47-0204
47-0214
47-0214B
47-0215
47-0217
47-0218
47-0220
47-0221
47-0222
47-0223
47-0224
47-0225
47-0228
47-0232
47-0239
47-0250
47-0251
47-0260
47-0261
47-0262
47-0265
47-0268
47-0269
47-0275

TERMINAL, CHANGER GROUND
TERMINAL, MAG GROUND
TERMINAL, FEMALE STANDARD .093
LAMP, OUT OF SERVICE

SPEED NUT, TINNERMAN

CIRCUIT BREAKER, OUT OF SERVCE
CIRCUIT BREAKER, COMPLETE
BRKT, CIRCUIT BREAKER

TERM, POWER BOX GROUND
SWITCH, ACW BLACK

RECTIFIER, BRIDGE EV-40
SWITCH, POWER BOX (BLUE)
SWITCH, POWER BOX (GREEN)
FAN ONLY, ACW I, 111, & IV

FAN KIT ASSM, ACW IV

GUARD ONLY, FAN KIT
THERMOSTAT, FAN KIT

LEG COVER, FANKIT

FUSE, /2 AMPFB

LAMP, GREEN

TERMINAL, MINI-FIT JR FEMALE
TERMINAL, MINI-FIT JR, MALE
PLUG, MINI-FIT JR 2X3
RECEPTACLE, 2X3 MINI-FIT JR
SWITCH, TEST KIT

LAMP, PLU VALIDATOR
RECEPTACAL, 1 P. STANDARD .093
PLUG, 1 POS STANDARD .093
TERMINAL, MALE MINI-FIT

KIT, OUT OF SERVICE RELAY
WIRE NUT, YELLOW

PAYOUT RELAY, 24V AC

PAYOUT RELAY, 24V DC
TERMINAL STRIP, 10 CKT DBL ROW
CABLE, 3 CONDUCTOR SHIELDED

CABLE AUDIT CODE COMMUNICATION

LINE CORD ONLY, TEST KIT
LINE CORD, VENDING

CABLE ASSM, AUDIT CODE COMM
SHRINK TUBE 1/16 (1 INCH)
SHRINK TUBING 1/8 (1 INCH)
SHRINK TUBING, 3/16 (1 INCH)
SHRINK TUBING, 1/4 (1 INCH)
SHRINK TUBING, 3/4 (1 INCH)
SHRINK TUBE, 1" (1 INCH)
SLEEVING, ACRYLIC #3 (1 FOOT)
CLAMP, CABLE PANDUIT
SHRINK TUBE, 3/8 (1 INCH)
RECEPTICAL, 1X4 STANDARD.093
PLUG, 1X4 STANDARD .093
SLEEVING, BLACK 3/8
SLEEVING BLACK 1/2

FEET, EV-40 BUMPER
JUNCTION, T

JUNCTION STRAIGHT

RING TERM, EV-H CABLE
CABLETIE®G"

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

14

1.04
1.15
0.74
6.07
1.15
42.35
53.83
10.67
115
17.77
8.94
38.22
37.72
38.29
83.08
9.59
26.78
0.27
2.55
8.18
0.44
0.89
281
3.77
7.12
5.19
0.83
121
091
30.00
153
35.78
35.78
9.31
2.55

100.80

8.94
8.89
97.78
043
043
0.67
0.67
1.37
2.30
341
2.20
0.94
4.19
412
1.45
1.53
0.94
2.66
245
1.22
0.37



ELEC HARDWARE

47-0276
47-0280
47-0281
47-0282
47-0291
47-0300
47-0301
47-0302
47-2011
47-2012
47-2013
47-2014
47-2015
47-2016
47-2019
47-2020
47-2021
47-2021A
47-2021B
47-2023
47-2025
47-2025A
47-2026
47-2026B
47-2027
47-2028
47-2029
47-2030
47-2034
47-2036
47-2037
47-2047
47-2048
47-2050
47-2051
47-2055
47-2056
47-2057
47-2058
47-2061
47-2062A
47-2064
47-2068
47-2068A
47-2070
47-2071
47-3001
47-3010
47-3012
47-3018
47-3021
47-3022
47-3023A
47-3026
47-3037
47-3110
47-3111

SPLICES, WIRE BUTT

CABLE CLAMPS, LOOM 3/8

CABLE CLAMP, 3/4

CABLE CLAMP, 5/8

LAMPS, ACW HOOD

RELAY, 110 VAC G/L

RELAY, 24 VAC G/L

RELAY 24VDC G/L

PAPER, ACW THERMAL PRINTER
PRINTER, ACW IV-K

PAPER, ACW IV PRINTER (STAR)
RIBBON, ACW IV K (STAR)
RIBBON, POS 4000 PRINTER

PAPER ROLL, CITIZENSPRINTER
CONNECTOR, ACW IVK-K PRINTER
CONNECTOR, 25 D SUB

THERMAL PRINTER, 40 COLUMN
ASSM, ACW THERMAL PRINTER
ASSM, THERMAL PRINTER ACW G/L
HOOD, 25 PIN D-SUB CONNECTOR
KEY PAD, ACW IV

ASSM, ACW IV KEY PAD

BOX, ACW IV CONDUIT

ASSM, OUTLET BOX ACW IV-CC
COVER, ACW IV BLANK

NUT, ACW IV CONDUIT BOX-STEEL
NUT,ACW IV CONDUIT BOX PLASTIC
NIPPLE, ACW IV CONDUIT BOX
BATTERY, THERMAL PRINTER
PAPER, THERMAL 2" ROLL
CONNECTOR, 9 PIN D-SUB, MALE
RECEPTACLE, 1X3 MINI-FIT JR
PLUG, 1X3 MINI-FIT JR
TRANSFORMER, 1000W STEPDOWN
PLUG, ACW CONDUIT

OUTLET COVER

DOUBLE DUPLEX OUTLET

INLINE FUSEHOLDER VALIDATOR
WATERPROOF FUSEHOLDER HFB
PRINTER, AUDIT CODE/POS

ASSM, E-770 TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER, EXTERNAL DISPLAY
KEYPAD, ACW EXTERNAL MOUNT
ASSM, AUTOTEC G/L KEYPAD
TRANSFORMER, EXT DISPLAY I
KEYPAD, ACW G/L (BLK FINISH)
CABLE, AUDIT CODE PRINTER
RECEPTACLE, 1X2 MINI-FIT JR
GASKET, SPONGE RUBBER

VOICE MICROPHONE

BUTTON, ACW RED

BUTTON, ACW BLACK

ASSM, ACW CONTACT BLOCK
CRIMP, .100

CRIMP-SNAP HOUSING 2x15, .100
TERMINAL PLUG

RELAY, 5VDC C-CONTACT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

15

0.73
0.67
0.57
0.57
6.08
9.06
9.06
14.18
37.06
1,004.52
4.48
23.77
23.77
3.83
6.08
11.49
567.79
582.00
578.60
5.18
61.67
108.64
7.03
27.38
3.32
1.59
1.59
3.71
66.89
3.51
2.07
3.82
3.75
156.62
193
441
8.40
131
0.71
551.57
36.51
37.22
113.38
149.31
46.04
111.39
20.38
1.55
523
10.77
13.44
13.44
16.18
2.59
5.23
12.95
6.71



ELEC HARDWARE

47-3114
47-3117
47-3118
47-3120
47-3121
47-3122
47-3128
47-3129
47-3130
47-3131
47-3132
47-3136
47-3152
47-3155
47-3158
47-3162
47-3163
47-3164
47-3165
47-3166
47-3176
47-3177
47-3178
47-3179
47-3183
47-3192
47-3205
47-3206
47-3207
47-3215
47-3216
47-3217
47-3220

HEADER, 4 PIN KK

PAPER, THERMAL 3.125WIDTH
CABLE, 18 CONDUCTOR, 22 AWG
PRINTER, THERMAL 3.125
KEYPAD, 4 POSITION
RECEPTACLE, 1X4 MINI-FIT JR
SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON

POWER SUPPLY, SWITCHING 24V
INTERFACE BOARD

PRINTER RECEIPT

AUTOCUTTER, RECEIPT PRINTER
RECEPTACLE, 2x3 MICRO-HT
QUICK DISCONNECT, MALE 18-22
ASSM, GOLD LINK SERIAL ADAPTER
OUTLET BOX 4 INCH

PAPER, THERMAL 3.15"'x675' 1.5
LIGHT BULB COMPACT FLUORESCENT
ADAPTER AC, 5.9VDC 2 AMP
CABLE, POWER SUPPLY
ADAPTOR, FEMALE DB9 TO RJ12
PRINTER, TICKET DISPENSER
HEATER, CABINET HEATER
SQUARE COVER, 2 DUPLEX
POWER SUPPLY, MODIFIED FOR
CABLE, DATA SHIELDED TWISTED
TERM BLOCK 2 X 12 POSITION DTT
WIRE 26 AWG, MODULAR CABLE 6
MODULAR JACK, RJ25

POWER SUPPLY, DPU-411 PRINTER
PRINTER, SWECOIN TTP 2010 80mm
ROLL HOLDER, SWECOIN

PAPER LOW SENSOR, SWECOIN
PAPER, THERMAL 80mm WIDE

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

16

1.16
5.85
410.47
864.18
58.18
1.48
4.07
37.82
343.90
165.46
82.72
2.25
124
20.94
6.54
39.32
44.53
38.41
27.53
12.88
1,486.99
99.54
8.61
177.84
63.28
12.13
297
3.18
50.13
776.36
61.02
28.33
32.85



HARNESSING

48-0001C
48-0001D
48-0002C
48-0004C
48-0006A
48-0006B
48-0006C
48-0007C
48-0014C
48-0024

48-0024A
48-0025

48-0025B
48-0026B
48-0027B
48-0028B
48-0029B
48-0029C
48-0030B
48-0031B
48-0032B
48-0033A
48-0034A
48-0035A
48-0036C
48-0037C
48-0039C
48-0049

48-0049B
48-0050

48-0051A
48-0070

48-0070C
48-0070E
48-0080C
48-0080D
48-0085B
48-0090

48-0090A
48-0090B
48-0090C
48-0091

48-0091A
48-0150A
48-1000

48-1000A
48-1000C
48-1000D
48-1001

48-1002A
48-1005

48-1007

48-1008

48-1009

48-1009A
48-1010

48-1011

HARNESS, SOLD OUT SWITCH
HARNESS, 440-R EMPTY (OS)
HARNESS, SOLD OUT SWITCH
HARNESS, SOLD OUT SWITCH
HEATER ASSM

HEATER EXTENSION

HEATER EXTENSION, SS-1
HARNESS, EMPTY LAMP (O.SMR)
EXTERNAL LINE CORD (151 PANEL)
HARNESS, ACW-II & III

HARNESS, ACW 11 & 11
HARNESS,S-540-XR (S)

HARNESS, VALIDATOR 1$ O.S.
HARNESS, EV-40 VAL

LINE CORD, EV-H

HARNESS, EMPTY EV-H W/ LIGHT
HARNESS PIGTAIL, VALIDATOR
HARNESS, SGL STACKER PIGTAIL
HARNESS, VALIDATOR/STACKER
HARNESS, VAL/STKR 1$

HARNESS, 9 PIN 1/5 VALIDATOR
PLUG, STACKER BYPASS
HARNESS, 15 PIN VAL-9 PIN
HARNESS, 9 PIN VAL-15

HARNESS, SOLENOID S-540XR
HARNESS, SOLENOID EC-151
HARNESS, SOLENOID (S830(Q))
HARNESS, HOPPER EXTENSION
HARNESS, ACW HOPPER EXTENSION
HARNESS, POWER BOX

HARNESS, GROUND STRAP
HARNESS, H-1 SS-1 EXTENSION
HARNESS, SS-1/H-1 OUT OF
HARNESS, VALIDATOR EXTENSION
HOPPER UPDATE KIT

HARNESS, G.P. HOPPER NS WIRING
HARNESS, MAIN 2N

HARNESS, OUT OF SERVICE, SHORT
ASSM, SOLD OUT HARNESS SHORT
HARNESS, RN OUT OF SERVICE
HARNESS, EMPTY LONG

HARNESS, OUT OF SERVICE

ASSM, SOLD OUT HARNESS MEDIUM
HARNESS, ACW IV FAN

COIN MECH (Y) HARNESS
HARNESS, COIN MECH DOUBLE
HARNESS, COIN MECH SINGLE
ACW CONTROLLER TEST CORD
HARNESS, 1IN MAIN

HARNESS, VC-2 COIN MECH
HARNESS, 1H

HARNESS, V-2

HARNESS, HS-3/ HSC-3

HARNESS, RL-3/ RLC-3

HARNESS, RL-3/RLC-3

HARNESS, ACW IV

HARNESS, ACW AC/DC SPLIT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

17

50.20
65.70
50.82
99.98
76.70
8.61
8.57
17.08
25.70
118.29
100.52
31.96
31.96
11.76
2231
19.18
12.77
12.77
38.11
43.81
26.43
4.90
15.34
15.34
14.80
15.79
16.29
20.73
19.18
12.15
5.91
19.68
11.82
35.45
55.84
22.37
78.33
12.27
17.73
19.18
19.18
12.27
19.18
12.12
16.00
17.73
9.59
19.18
46.01
16.00
45.38
54.84
88.18
88.18
76.85
74.14
108.64



HARNESSING

48-1016

48-1017

48-1019

48-1020A
48-1021A
48-1025A
48-1052B
48-2000A
48-2000B
48-2002A
48-2006B
48-2007A
48-2008

48-2008B
48-2009B
48-2010B
48-2010C
48-2010D
48-2010E
48-2011A
48-2011C
48-2014A
48-2017A
48-2018

48-2020A
48-2023

48-2023A
48-2026

48-2028

48-2111A
48-2112A
48-2113A
48-2115

48-2115A
48-2115B
48-2115C
48-2116A
48-2118A
48-2119A
48-2119B
48-2120A
48-2121A
48-2122A
48-2123A
48-2124A
48-2125

48-2126A
48-2127

48-2127A
48-2129A
48-2130

48-2130A
48-2131

48-2131A
48-2135A
48-2136

48-2139A

HARNESS, DRS HOPPER EXT(RIGHT)
HARNESS, RNS/'DRS HOPPER EXT
HARNESS, ACW IV U A/C
HARNESS, MAIN 3CN

HARNESS, AUSTRALIAN RLC-3
HARNESS, MAIN CM3 CSA
HARNESS, AC LINE CORD XR
HARNESS, ACW PRINTER
HARNESS, ACW PRINTER NS
HARNESS, ACW-IV KEY PAD
HARNESS, OUT OF SERVICE EV-H
HARNESS, THERMAL PRINTER NS

HARNESS, AUTOTEC COMMUNICATION
HARNESS, AUTOTEC COMMUNICATION

HARNESS, EV-H HOPPER

ADAPTOR, HOPPER TEST

ADAPTOR, STACKER TEST
ADAPTOR, HOPPER GP TEST OS
TEST CORD ONLY

WASH CARD KIT, O.S. CONTACT
WASHCARD KIT ASSM N.S. CONTACT
HARNESS, ADAPTOR ACW IV CBV
HARNESS, VARI-C VAL/EMPTY
HARNESS, SV-2

HARNESS, ER-20 MAIN

E-770 HARNESS

HARNESS, E-770

HARNESS, E-770 COINCO ADAPTOR
ADAPTOR, CONLUX E-385

CABLE, AUDITPRO HANDHELD
HARNESS, AUDITPRO MC/PAN
HARNESS, AUDITPRO PRINTER
DUAL STKR/HV-X EXTENSIONS
HARNESS, DUAL STACKER/HV-X EXT
HARNESS, DUAL STACKER/HV-X
HARNESS, ACW DUAL STK ADDITION
HARNESS, SIDE SCAN TESTER
HARNESS, CREDIT CARD READER
HARNESS, HS3-ARCADE AUDIT PRO
HARNESS, HS3-ARCADE HOOD/HAND
HARNESS, ACW DISPLAY INTERNAL
HARNESS, MPU

HARNESS, CRC POWER

HARNESS, CRC SERIAL CABLE
HARNESS, DUAL STACKER EXT.
HARNESS, CRC SERIAL ADAPTOR
HARNESS, RS232 CARD READER
HARNESS, RS232 CARD READER
HARNESS, RS232 CARD READER
HARNESS, EXTERNAL DISPLAY
HARNESS, EXTERNAL DISPLAY
HARNESS, EXTERNAL DISPLAY
ACW BEEPER HARNESS

HARNESS, ACW BEEPER

HARNESS, AUTOTEC 5 KEYPAD
HARNESS, ACWSD CRC COMM
HARNESS, AUTO TEC/D CRC EXT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

18

12.15
12.15
76.82
87.36
243.46
91.92
27.68
29.85
29.85
18.96
16.48
25.42
16.59
19.52
18.52
15.34
15.34
15.34
31.96
95.85
95.85
15.34
38.41
70.33
70.94
46.24
31.96
12.60
14.53
36.35
37.22
37.84
16.18
16.18
9.79
11.01
15.34
24.74
27.68
25.27
6.95
39.50
19.75
20.48
16.49
22.93
7.65
6.94
6.94
24.03
14.36
31.96
17.73
15.15
38.78
15.34
52.48



HARNESSING

48-2140A
48-2147
48-2148A
48-3002A
48-3003
48-3005
48-3007
48-3011
48-3012
48-3015
48-3016
48-3020
48-3021
48-3023
48-3024
48-3025
48-3026
48-3027
48-3028
48-3029
48-3030
48-3031
48-3032
48-3033
48-3034
48-3035
48-3036
48-3037
48-3038
48-3039
48-3043
48-3044
48-3045
48-3046
48-3047
48-3049
48-3052
48-3053
48-3056
48-3059
48-3060
48-3100
48-3103
48-3104
48-3105
48-3106
48-3107
48-3109
48-3110
48-3111
48-3112
48-3114
48-3115
48-3116
48-3118
48-3122
48-3123

ASSM, SPEAKER CABLE

HARNESS, CRC RETROFIT
HARNESS, ACW CRC ADDITION
HARNESS, STACKER MOV HV-X7
HARNESS, ACW COIN MECH ENABLE
HARNESS, ACW Y I/S

HARNESS, XE LED

HARNESS, M LINE COINCO ADAPTOR
HARNESS, M LINE MARS ADAPTOR
HARNESS, XE POWER

HARNESS, XE SENSOR

CABLE, ACW G/L WASH SELECT
ACW G/L HOPPER TRANSFORMER
CABLE, ACW G/L STA STKR/VAL
CABLE, ACW G/L SOUND DOOR
ACW G/L SOUND CABLE

ACW G/L RELAY PAN CABLE

ACW G/L PROX SENSOR CABLE
ACW G/L PRINTER CABLE

ACW G/L KEYPAD CABLE

CABLE, ACW G/L INTERNAL DISPL
ACW G/L EIC CABLE

ACW G/L DC2 CABLE

ACW G/L DC1 CABLE

CABLE,ACW G/L DC POWER SUPPLY
CABLE,ACW G/L DC POWER SUPPLY
CABLE, ACW G/L COIN MECH Y
CABLE, ACW G/L COIN MECH

ACW G/L CARD READER CABLE
ACW G/L AC1CABLE

ACW G/L MARS 24V CABLE

ACW G/L COINCO 24V CABLE

ACW G/L 3RD PARTY VAL CABLE
ACW G/L 3RD PARTY STACKER
ACW G/L EXTERNAL DISPLAY CABLE
ACW G/L SOUND VOLUME CONTROL
ACW G/L HOPPER BASE INTERNAL
CABLE, ACW G/L, EIC HANDHELD
ACW G/L - EIC POWER CABLE

ACW G/L CARD READER INTERNAL
ACW G/L HV-XE STKR/VALIDATOR
HARNESS, WASH CARD INPUT
HARNESS,MAIN 3600 SERIES(RLDV)
HARNESS, SLAVERL

HARNESS, COMMUNICATION
HARNESS, STA RL3-DV

HARNESS, 3600 XE

HARNESS, RL3-DV MARS

HARNESS, RL3-DV SERVICE 2
HARNESS, SERVICE1

HARNESS, GL-ACW HANDHELD PRT
CABLE, WASH CARD G/L

ADAPTER, UNITEC TO ACW G/L POS
HARNESS, SINGLE STACKER
HARNESS, HV-X PCB MOUNT HEADS
PRINTER CABLE

HARNESS, POS ADAPTER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

19

36.37
28.38

3.47
16.64
26.90
26.84

5.38
25.72
25.37
2741
27.37
22.12
26.99
17.66
2252
20.63
14.24
11.12
21.69
21.65
14.05
21.20
36.64
34.07
13.27

9.22
19.96
18.19
16.19
14.24
20.53
22.52
23.92

4.44
13.53
10.61
13.37

9.39

5.40
11.82
14.20
26.48
93.06
17.73
17.73
17.73
17.73
17.73
17.73
17.73
28.66
27.47
11.82

3.90
17.20
29.48
29.48



HARNESSING |

48-3124 HARNESS, 2 CONDUCTOR W/PLUG 100.69
48-3126 HARNESS, RF11 TORJ11 29.48
48-3127 HARNESS, MULTIPLEXER TO SITE 29.48
48-3129 HARNESS, D SUB EXTENSION 17.67
48-3132 HARNESS, MAIN FL1 99.10
48-3133 HARNESS, BUTTON 8 FUNCTION 30.74
48-3135 HARNESS, RECEIPT PRINTER 17.55
48-3137 HARNESS, RECEIPT PRINTER 23.05
48-3138 HARNESS, RECEIPT PRINTER 20.86
48-3140 XE TEST CORD ADAPTOR 47.28
48-3147 HARNESS, EXTRA HEATER 37.82
48-3148 ADAPTOR, CONLUX 1H STYLE 31.61
48-3150 HARNESS, TICKET MUX TO HANDHELD 28.69
48-3151 HARNESS, ITC-4-RS23 TO DB-9 28.69
48-3152 HARNESS, TICKET ITC-4-RS232 TO 28.69
48-3153 HARNESS, KEYPAD SPLITER ACW GL 47.28
48-3154 HARNESS,LIGHT TICKET DISPENSER 22.66
48-3155 HARNESS, EV-H HOPPER 25.72
48-3157 HARNESS, XE DATA CABLE 38.12
48-3158 HARNESS, LIGHTED BUTTON 22.66
48-3160 HARNESS, 2400FL MAIN 172.97
48-3162 HARNESS, EDMOD-200 ADAPTOR 8.61
48-3163 D.A.N. EXTENSION CABLE 89.71
48-3169 HARNESS, APRO TO ETHERNET 29.26
48-3171 ETHER EIC LED STATUSADAPTOR 22.71
48-3178 HARNESS, 2000V XE 162.46
48-3179 HARNESS, 2000V XE 158.02
48-3180 HARNESS, 2000V THIRD PARTY 210.97
48-3182 HARNESS, MARS & COINCO ADAPTOR 26.45
48-3183 HARNESS, DRS-CCT 71.07
48-3185 CABLE,PRINTER D.A.N. NULL 23.67
48-3188 HARNESS, DTI PIGTAIL 30.63
48-3190 HARNESS, DTT COINCO 32.45
48-3191 HARNESS, DTT MARS 3342
48-3192 HARNESS, DTT CASHCODE 3245
48-3194 CABLE, ACW G/L CARD READER 11.82
48-3198 HARNESS, DTT PIGTAIL FUSED 62.00
48-3203 HARNESS, CARD DISP. POWER 20.85
48-3204 HARNESS, CARD DISP. COMM. 63.27
48-3205 HARNESS, MAIN CCD (DARK) 349.73
48-3209 HARNESS, RS232 CARD READER 10.82
48-3210 HARNESS, EIC BYPASS 10.99
48-3211 HARNESS, PYRAMID (2000V) 26.45
48-3212 HARNESS, DTT DISPLAY EXTENSION 70.30
48-3213 HARNESS, DTT CONLUX GSD 32.45
48-3214 HARNESS, SWECOIN POWER 20.62
48-3218 HARNESS, DTT/DTI SERIAL COMM 243
48-3228 HARNESS, 3600 MICROCOIN 20.17
48-3244 HARNESS, DTT-IDX SERIAL CABLE 22.20

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List
1/4/2008 20



CONTROLLERS |

49-0040 CONTROLLER, UNITEC SYSTEM POS 4,695.00
49-0040A ASSM, ACW G/L POSA000 W/HARNS 4,835.85
49-0041 CONSOLE ONLY, POS 4000 4,536.89
49-0043 POWER SUPPLY, POS CONSOLE 70.29
49-0500 DISPLAY, VFD ACW 223.66
49-0501 DISPLAY, ACW 11,111, IV 118.22
49-0502 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON PANEL 19.23
49-0550 POWER SUPPLY, CRC 37.17
49-0550A POWER SUPPLY ASSM, CRC 62.94
49-0551 CRC MAIN PROCESSOR BOARD 810.68
49-0553 CRC FLASH (DOC) 100.43
49-0556 DUAL SERIAL CARD RS-232 369.74
49-0558 SOUND CARD, VOICE MODULE 481.28
49-0559 PHONE LINE SURGE SUPPRESSOR 32.26
49-0560A CRC COMMUNICATION CONTROLLER 2,036.01
49-0560B COMMUNICATION CONTROLLER ONLY 1,853.26
49-0560D CRC VE COMMUNICATION CONT ONLY 2,843.78
49-0560E CRC-E COMMUNICATION CONT ONLY 2,156.75
49-0561 EXTERNAL DISPLAY ONLY 1,405.91
49-0562 BEEPER, ACW IV 1257
49-0562A ASSM, ACW BEEPER/ACCESS SHIELD 65.00
49-0562B ASSM, AUTO-TEC BEEPER/ACCESS 70.00
49-0562C ASSM, ACW BEEPER AND HARNESS 35.32
49-0562D ASSM, ACW BEEPER 27.38
49-0563A ASSM, ACW CRC RETROFIT 2,470.00
49-0563B ASSM, AUTOTEC CRC RETRO-FIT 2,470.00
49-0563C ACW CRC RETRO KIT W/VOICE 5,726.54
49-0563D ASSM, AUTOTEC CRC RETRO-FIT 2,775.00
49-0565 SPEAKER, ACW INTERCOM 2258
49-0565A ASSM, ACW INTERCOM 95.85
49-0568 RECEIVER VOICE MODULE 176.81
49-0568A ASSM, RECIEVER START SENSOR 228.45
49-0569 TRANSMITTER, VOICE MODULE 206.65
49-0569A ASSM, TRANSMITTER START SENSOR 265.10
49-0577A ASSM, 12V POWER SUPPLY 42.68
49-0600A ASSM, ACW-5 TO ACW-5-CRC 3,805.00
49-0600B CONVERSION KIT, ACW-5/ACW-5-CR 3,887.99
49-1011A CONTROL PANEL S-540-XR 95.85
49-1011C CONTROL PANEL, EV-40 83.08
49-1020 SHIELD, ACW PAN 7.94
49-1021 CONTROL PAN, C-2000 22.68
49-1022A POWER BOX COMPLETE, 5AMP 110.24
49-1022CLB POWER BOX OUTSOURCED 6 AMP P&A 110.24
49-1022CLG POWER BOX OUTSOURCED 8 AMP P&A 110.24
49-1022CLR POWER BOX OUTSOURCED 5 AMP P&A 110.24
49-1023 CONTROL PAN ONLY, ACW 68.20
49-1024 PAN COVER ONLY, ACW 23.00
49-1029A RELAY PANEL, ACW IV 286.84
49-1029B RELAY PANEL COMP, ACW IV-KP 286.84
49-1029C RELAY PAN & OUTLET ASSM, COMP 315.53
49-1029E RELAY PAN & OUTLET ASSM, ACW- 286.84
49-1033 DRESS NUT 1.07
49-1036A ASSM, PCV DISPLAY 316.97
49-1037A ASSM, VOICE MODULE RELAY PANEL 844.98
49-1041 INSULATOR, C-2000 CONTROL PAN 3.17
49-1060A CONTROL PAN COMP, MPU 217.22
49-1080A CONTROL PAN COMP, EV-H 268.41

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List
1/4/2008 21



CONTROLLERS

49-1080D
49-1100A
49-1100B
49-1100C
49-1200B
49-1200C
49-1201A
49-1201D
49-1202A
49-1212A
49-1212B
49-1222
49-2000A
49-2000R
49-2001R
49-2003A
49-2004A
49-2005A
49-2006A
49-2010
49-2010B
49-2011A
49-2013
49-2016
49-2016A
49-2151
49-2152
49-2153
49-4001A
49-4003A
49-6102
49-6103
49-6110
49-6111
49-6500
49-6503
49-6505
49-6507
49-6508
49-7010
49-7020
49-7700
49-7701
49-7702
49-7703
49-7704
49-7705
49-7706
49-7709
49-7711
49-7760
49-7761
49-7764
49-7771
49-7773
49-7775
49-7T777

CONTROL PAN COMP, CANADIAN
SURGE SUPRESSOR, ACW |V-K

SURGE SUPRESSOR, AUTO TEC
SURGE SUPRESSOR, CRC COMPUTER
CONTROLLER COMP, ACW HAMILTON
CONTROLLER COMP, RETRO ACW
CONTROLLER COMP, AUTOTEC

CONTROLLER COMP, RETRO AUTOTEC

CONTROLLER COMP, ACW IV-K
CONTROLLER COMP, ACW EXTERNAL
CONTROLLER COMP, AUTOTEC CRC/E
NETWORK DATALINE SURPRESSOR
C-2000 CONTROLLER COMPLETE
ASSM, C-2000 P.C.B.

C-2000 P.C.B. ASSM, MC RODCO
CONT COMPLETE, PCV
CONTROLLER COMP, AUDIT PRO
CONTROLLER COMP, CRC CHANGER
CONTROLLER COMP, E-770
HANDHELD, AUDIT REMOTE

ASSM, AUDIT PRO REMOTE (RETRO
ASSM, AUDIT CODE HAND REMOTE
POWER SUPPLY, 5VDC CREDIT CARD
CARD READER, RS232

ASSM, CARD READER RS232

CRC COVER FRONT

CRC COVER REAR

CRC COVER, VOICE MODULE
ASSM, GL-ACW CONTROLLER
ASSM, ATMEL INTERFACE P.C.B.
R-PACK, 10 PIN 5-150 OHM

R-PACK, 10 PIN 9-4.7 K

RESISTOR, 6.8 OHM 1W

RESISTOR, 20 OHM 1W

CAPACITOR, .01 UF DISC
CAPACITOR, .1UF 400V

CAPACITOR, 4700/6800 UF 25V
CAPACITOR, ACW G/L 47UF 10V
CAPACITOR, DISC .01uF 1000V

CHIP, WATCHDOG NE567 (SERVICE)
DIODE, AVALANCHE (ACW HAM)
DUAL PERIPHERAL DRIVER

OCTAL BUFFER 3-STATE

QUAD LINE RECEIVER

LATCH CHIP

ADDRESS DECODE CHIP

QUAD ST NAND GATE

74L.S374

ENCODER, ACW (SERVICE)

.C. HCP3700

5VDC REGULATOR

CRYSTAL, 7.3728 (SERVICE)
P-CHANNEL FET
WATCHDOG/POWER FAIL CHIP
EEPROM CHIP

TRIAC, BTA24-600BW
COMMUNICATION, CHIP 233

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

22

345.08
63.90
63.90
63.90
1,271.70
1,271.70
1,271.70
1,271.70
1,271.70
1,271.70
1,271.70

40.96

492.07

244.98

170.39

492.07

504.85

504.85

504.85

401.59

888.28

447.35
2237

304.32

888.28
28.36
13.82
29.79

803.15
75.44

1.04
1.04
0.48
0.48
1.38
0.73
0.73
0.73
1.38
0.71
2.00
2.00
1.28
1.63
2.98
3.19
1.63
1.53
2.68
6.82
1.52
3.62
4.09
11.81
2.88
3.02
591



CONTROLLERS

49-7778
49-7779
49-7781
49-7782
49-7783
49-7784
49-7785
49-7786
49-7788
49-7789
49-8504
49-8506
49-8509
49-8512
49-8523
49-8530
49-8531
49-8532
49-8533
49-8570
49-8573
49-8575
49-8584
49-8585
49-9250
49-9251
49-9253
49-9259
49-9260
49-9262
49-9263
49-9271
49-9301
49-9302
49-9303
49-9304
49-9305
49-9306
49-9307
49-9308
49-9311
49-9312
49-9316
49-9340
49-9354
49-9373
49-9376
49-9377
49-9382
49-9383
49-9384
49-9385
49-9387
49-9388
49-9389
49-9390
49-9391

PPI, CMOS

MICROCONTROLLER, 80C31
DISPLAY CONT, ACW (SERVICE)
SERVICE ACW EPROM

16C452

MICROCONTROLLER, 80C320
PERIPHERAL DRIVER, RS232EEPE
IC, CLOCK CHIP

I.C., RS232 TRANCEIVER SP208CP
I.C., RS485 ESD LINE DRIVER
SOCKET, 40 PIN DIP

SMART SOCKET

RIBBON CABLE, 2" ACW SERVICE
SOCKET, 32 PIN DIP

CONNECTOR, 3 POSAUDIT CODE
PLUG, 1X2 STANDARD
RECEPTACLE, 1X2 STANDARD
TERMINAL, FEMALE STANDARD .062
TERMINAL, MALE STANDARD .062
SWITCH, 4 POSITION DIP

SWITCH, RESET

HEADER, ACW SWITCHPAD
PHONE JACK W/ 4 LEADS

CABLE, AUDIT CODE REMOTE
TRANSFORMER

FUSE, /2 AMP PICO

BATTERY, ACW (SERVICE)
STANDOFF, 1-1/2 ALUMINUM
STANDOFF, 6-32 X 5/8 THREADED
TRANSFORMER, ACW SERVICE
PICOFUSE, 2 AMP

STANDOFF,3/16 HEX 4-40 X 5/8
TRANSFORMER, ACW G/L POWER
FAN, ACW G/L

TERM STRIP 6 POSITION, ACW G/L
POWER SUPPLY, ACW G/L
BUTTON, ACW G/L BLUE

GFCI ACW G/L 20 AMP

ACW GL PRINTER

HEATER, 200 WATT

SOUND MODULE, ACW G/L
THERMODISC

FUSE, 2 AMP ACW G/L

[.C. ATMEL AT89C4051-12PC

FUSE, 5 AMP

BUTTON, ACW G/L RED

PAPER, ACW G/L RECEIPT PRINTER
LCD DISPLAY

RECEPTACLE, 1X3 MICRO-FIT
TERMINAL, MICROFIT FEMALE
HAMILTON POS (HCS)
***HAMILTON POS (PDA & CRADLE)
CARWASH INTERFACE HCS |
MULTIPLEXER, NON-INTELLIGENT
CARWASH INTERFACE, HCS I
JUNCTION BOX 2 WIRE
MULTIPLEXER INTELLIGENT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

23

17.07
8.05
15.52
23.64
14.96
25.56
9.87
34.92
6.40
511
0.71
42.12
1111
1.38
4.94
0.95
0.95
0.48
0.52
3.37
9.59
0.87
5.70
12.77
22.30
2.55
26.75
2.58
1.00
25.59
127
127
2741
30.07
545
77.46
21.60
41.80
510.04
39.06
100.26
12.10
213
17.73
212
21.60
5.93
62.94
2.53
0.55
4,015.77
6,238.09
322.29
973.35
1,519.51
79.62
3,285.06



CONTROLLERS

49-9392
49-9393
49-9394
49-9395
49-9398
49-9399
49-9401
49-9404
49-9406
49-9413
49-9415
49-9416
49-9417
49-9418
49-9421
49-9426
49-9427
49-9429
49-9435
49-9436
49-9439
49-9440
49-9442
49-9443
49-9444
49-9445
49-9448
49-9450
49-9451A
49-9453A
49-9454
49-9455
49-9456
49-9457
49-9460
49-9461
49-9462
49-9463
49-9465
49-9472
49-9473
49-9476
49-9477
49-9482
49-9485
49-9489
49-9490
49-9493
49-9494
49-9499
49-9500
49-9501
49-9503
49-9516

ASSM, KEYPAD AND FACE HCS
PCB KEYPAD 24V HCS

PCB KEYPAD 12V PDA HCS

ASSM, G/L PARKING CONTROLLER
ASSM, GL-ACW 8 CONTROLLER
BUTTON ASSEMBLY, OTTO BLACK
BUTTON ASSEMBLY, OTTO YELLOW
BUTTON ASSEMBLY, OTTO GREY
PLC, DIRECT LOGIC 05

ASSM, PLC

BUTTON, LIGHTED RED 24v
TIMEPASS, TICKET MUX

IO BOARD, TICKET DISPENCER
AMPLIFIER, LOOP

UNITEC POS 4000 REPAIR KIT
ASSM, R$485 SURGE SUPPRESSOR
POS350 CHIP UNITEC

TIMEPASS, PAY STATION MUX

DFI LCD DISPLAY W/ TOUCH PANEL
D.A.N. CPU W/OUT DISPLAY

FAN, 12V, 32CFM, LP4 CON,

D.A.N. CPU W/ DISPLAY

CARD READER, DAN,SURFACE MOUNT

TERMINAL, CUSTOMER VALUE CARD
TIME & DATE, TICKET MUX
OPTOISOLATOR 2 WIRE UNI-CAM
CARD READER,IDTECH,SURFACE
CONTROLLER COMP, DAN CHANGER
ALARM, 12VDC ASSEMBLY

HEATER ASSEMBLY, 30 WATT
CONTROLLER COMPLETE DTV/CCT
ASSM, E-CONTROLLER G/L ACW
BUTTON, RED NEW STYLE ACW 4&5
BUTTON, BLUE NEW STYLE ACW 4&5
ASSEMBLY BUTTON LIGHTED (RED)
RS-422/485 OPTICAL ISOLATOR
CARD DISPENCER READER

ASSM, E-CONTROLLER CCD (DARK)
UNITEC POS 4000 UPDATE KIT
GATED ENTRY PLC CONTROLLER
GATED ENTRY PLC ONLY

ENTRY GATE WITH 10 FOOT BOOM
ENTRY GATE BOOM 10 FOOT

POWER CUBE, 9YDC HCS G-2

HCSII G-2KIT

D.A.N. WITHOUT MONITOR

D.A.N. WITH MONITOR

TERMINAL, CVC ETHERNET VERSION
POS 4000 KEY PAD/DISPLAY/CASE
DISPLAY, APOLLO

ACWS5 BBRAM MODULE

ASSM, E-CONTROLLER G/L PARK
ASSM, E-CONTROLLER G/L EIGHT
SUPPRESSOR, FILTER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

24

236.36
352.17
352.17
803.15
803.15
23.64
21.60
21.60
292.50
531.81
61.69
1,520.25
344.21
133.84
177.27
100.46
384.37
3,485.12
2,147.97
1,726.90
2212
4,124.78
165.00
675.00
973.35
283.98
423.30
504.85
30.83
57.32
504.85
1,086.00
32.30
32.30
61.69
350.77
5,207.42
1,086.09
362.03
5,895.00
1,702.08
3,795.00
208.58
27.85
6,895.85
3,295.00
4,695.00
1,195.00
513.71
46.93
34.46
1,086.09
1,086.00
203.43



MAGAZINE

50-0003
50-0014A
50-0016
50-0017
50-0018
50-0019
50-0021
50-0028
50-0029
50-0500A
50-0501A
50-0502
50-0504
50-0506
50-0508
50-0510A
50-0550
50-0551
50-0552
50-0553
50-0554
50-0555
50-0557
50-0558
50-0560
50-0561
50-0564
50-0567
50-0568
50-0569
50-0575
50-0576
50-0580A

BOTTOM PLATE

HOLDER COMPLETE, EC-151
SLIDE/.10

SLIDE .25

SPACER/.10

SPACER/.25

*** ARM, SOLENOID
SPRING, SLIDE

COVER, SOLENOID 4 TUBE
DISPENSER COMPLETE, EV-40
HOPPER, EV-H ASSM

EMPTY PLATE, EV-H

PLATE, SWITCH GUARD
GUARD, EV-H COIN CUP
EXTENSION, EV-H HOPPER
HOPPER ASSM, CANADIAN 1%
SENSOR, PROXIMITY
CHASIS SHAFT

MOTOR, 24VvDC W/ GEAR BOX
REGULATOR PLATE

LEAF SPRING

COIN SUPPORTING PLATE
HOOD

DISC COLLAR

CHUTE PIN

SUB WIPER ASSM
AGITATOR ASSM

WIPER COLLAR

GUIDE, HOOD .25

BOWL, EV-H HOPPER
ASSM, US .25 DISC
AGITATING ASSM

ASSM, UNIVERSAL HOPPER

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

25

6.26
319.53
11.19
26.54
212
212
6.78
243
12.71
177.27
498.45
15.29
3.71
6.47
37.78
498.45
57.52
3.20
159.77
3.20
3.20
9.59
39.37
3.20
15.99
8.63
21.43
17.63
31.96
68.47
38.34
12.60
590.89



MECHANICAL HDWR

60-0001
60-0001B
60-0003B
60-0006
60-0006B
60-0007B
60-0014
60-0015
60-0016
60-0026
60-0029
60-0030
60-0033
60-0038
60-0039
60-0040
60-0042
60-0043
60-0044
60-0046
60-0048
60-0052
60-0054
60-0056
60-0057
60-0061
60-0064
60-0067A
60-0068A
60-0069
60-0070
60-0070A
60-0071
60-0072
60-0074
60-0075
60-0076
60-0081
60-0082
60-0084
60-0086
60-0090
60-0095
60-0103
60-0106
60-0107
60-0108
60-0109
60-0110
60-0115
60-0116
60-0117
60-0118
60-0121
60-0130
60-0131
60-0204

FACE PLATE, REAR LOAD
FACE PLATE ASSM

FACE PLATE ASSM, NS
FACEPLATE, VALDE STAINLESS
ASSM, FACEPLATE VALDE S. STEEL
ASSM, VALIDATOR COVER

COIN SLOT, QUARTER

COIN SLOT, TOKEN

COIN SLOT, BLANK

*++* BRACKET, STACKER REAR OS
COIN BOX CSA, HSC-3

COIN CUP EC-151

*++* COIN RETURN FLIPPER
BRACKET, LOCK BOLT

COIN CUP, EV-H/E-385

COIN SLOT, 1 1/8 TOKEN

COIN BOX, RL-3

HOPPER SWITCH GUARD

*+%% COIN CUP HD, SMALL OS
COIN RETURN FLIPPER

COIN CUP, ROUNDED H.D.

BRKT, VAL NSRI/L

BILL BOX, EC-151

COIN CUP EC-100 OS, EV-40

COIN CUP (CM1-V)

FLIPPER, COIN CUP ROUNDED
COIN ENT CHUTE, .25

SHIELD, RAIN (STAINLESS)
RAINSHIELD, ASSM COMPLETE NS
BUTTON, COIN RETURN BUTTON
CYLINDER, COIN RETURN BUTTON
BUTTON, COIN RETURN ASSM
NUT, COIN RETURN BUTTON
BRACKET, LOCK NUT

BRACKET, LOCK BOLT/STAINLESS
BRKT, LOCK NUT/S.S. UNISTRUT
SHIELD, SUN (ACW Il DISPLAY)
COIN CUP, ACW 1V, RNS, ER-60
COIN ENTRANCE CHUTE CM3-C-S,
COVER, LOCK UNISTRUT BRKT
DRS COIN CUP

**%% COIN RETURN CHUTE CM3-C-S
EXTENSION, XR VAL BRKT

**%% CHUTE, COIN HS-2 & 3

**%* CHUTE, HS-3 COIN RETURN
BRACKET, F/L STACKER NS
FLIPPER, RLC COIN RETURN
CHUTE, HSC-3 COINCO |1l RETURN
BRKT, HOPPER SUPPORT
BRACKET, F/L VALIDATOR

BRKT, F/IL VAL BRACE

BRKT, HS-3 VAL SUPPORT

F/IL DUAL STACKER, VAL BRKT
CHUTE, V2 COIN RETURN

BRKT, VN-1 COIN MECH

BRKT, HS-3 COIN MECH
FACEPLATE, ACW SPEAKER ACW 4/5

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

26

514
12.77
12.77
1331
12.09
49.84

5.24

5.24

524
21.74
20.45
30.05

7.66
15.22
36.42

5.37
34.13

6.33
57.52
22.95
84.02
34.30
31.89
34.39
25.56
1331

9.59
34.75
41.54

6.91

6.91
18.98

115
10.00
19.04
21.66
21.98
65.18
18.15

7.35
65.18
19.43
22.95
29.55
19.11
20.71
12.71
61.35
32.21
17.01
12.54
23.99
39.63
24.92

6.53
12.71
23.80



MECHANICAL HDWR

60-0205
60-0206
60-0207
60-0208
60-0209
60-0215
60-0220
60-0225
60-0235
60-0240
60-0240A
60-0241
60-0241A
60-0243A
60-0245B
60-0246
60-0249
60-0261
60-0271
60-0271A
60-0271B
60-0272
60-0273
60-0274
60-0275
60-0275A
60-0276
60-0277
60-0278
60-0279
60-0280
60-0282
60-0282A
60-0283
60-0284
60-0286
60-0287
60-0289
60-0299
60-0307
60-0310
60-0311
60-0313
60-0318A
60-0323
60-0324
60-0325
60-0331A
60-0346A
60-0347A
60-0348A
60-0349A
60-0350
60-0354
60-0355A
60-0359
60-0369

CHUTE, ACW COIN NS

CHUTE, ACW COIN RETURN NS
BRKT, ACW IV STACKER S.S.
FACE PLATE, KEY PAD ACW-K
FACEPLATE, PRICE FUNCTION
BRACKET, DUAL STACKER/VAL/R/L
BILL BOX, EV-40

BRKT, ACW IV KEY PAD

**** FACEPLATE, CANADIAN
ENCLOSURE, ACW IV FAN

ASSM, ACW IV FAN ENCLOSURE
ENCLOSURE, ACW IV CONTROLLER
ASSM, ACW IV CONTROLLER
ASSM, VALIDATOR SEAL

KIT, ACW IV ENVIROMENTAL
WEATHER SEAL, FOAM (FT)

COIN MECH BRKT & CHANNEL ASSM
COIN BOX, VC-2

PLATE, RT DUAL STACKER

REAR LOAD DUAL STKR/ HV-X
KIT, F/L DUAL STACKER/HV-X
PLATE, LT DUAL STACKER

PLATE, RT SINGLE STACKER
PLATE, LT SINGLE STACKER
S.S.BRACKET, COMBO VALIDATOR
ASSM, COMBINATION HV-X VAL
FACEPLATE, CARD READER
COVER, CARD READER ACW 4/5
BEVEL BRKT, CARD READER
GASKET, CARD READER

CHUTE, SV-2 REJECT

HV-X SLIDER PLATE

ASSM, HV-X SLIDER FACEPLATE
HV-X BASE ENTRANCE CHUTE
HV-X FACE PLATE

COIN BOX, SvVC-2

CASH BOX MINIPARK

**** FACEPLATE, GPT IBS|

HV-X ENTRANCE CHUTE (OS)
BRACKET,E-770 COIN CUP

LOCK BAR, E-770

PLATE, E-770 HOPPER

COVER, COIN CUPE-770
ASSM,WEATHER SHIELD FULL COVER
BACKER PLATE ACTIVE DISPLAY
MTG BRKT ACTIVE DISPLAY

***% ACW COIN CUP GUARD
ASSM, EXTERNAL DISPLAY

ASSM, DRS ACCESS SHIELD

ASSM, RNS ACCESS SHIELD

ASSM, ACW-5 ACCESS SHIELD
ASSM, ER-60 ACCESS SHIELD
FLIPPER, ACCESS SHIELD RNS/DRS
BRACKET, VOICE MODULE SENSOR
ASSM, SS-1/HS-3/H-1 ACCESS
FLIPPER, ACW ACCESS SHIELD
COIN SLOT, DOLLAR

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

27

17.83
36.42
28.76
19.18
31.06
31.32
34.52
6.26
16.61
41.51
83.08
75.47
83.54
19.18
281.11
2.55
24.82
35.74
24.52
83.08
57.52
24.52
26.89
26.89
26.56
83.08
45.19
33.43
72.24
2.55
53.14
10.23
37.64
5.77
2512
37.61
67.77
24.64
15.35
10.12
36.39
28.00
20.15
23.27
31.88
21.34
21.63
72.66
38.34
38.34
38.34
38.34
16.44
30.32
38.34
13.16
6.18



MECHANICAL HDWR

60-0382
60-0383
60-0385
60-0386
60-0388
60-0391
60-0392
60-0393
60-0394
60-2006
60-2012
60-2012A
60-2014
60-2020
60-2023
60-2024
60-2027A
60-2028
60-2029
60-2030A
60-2031A
60-2032A
60-2032B
60-2032C
60-2033
60-2039B
60-2039C
60-2047
60-2048
60-2050
60-2051
60-2052
60-2053
60-2054
60-2055
60-2056A
60-2057
60-2058
60-2059
60-2060
60-2061
60-2062
60-2063
60-2066
60-2069
60-2070
60-2101A
60-2104B
60-2105A
60-2106A
60-2109A
60-2200
60-2201
60-2206
60-2207
60-2211
60-2212

FACEPLATE RETRO-FIT

RETROFIT BACK PLATE

VAL BRACKET, H1/SS1 RETROFIT
RETROFIT HOLDER MOUNT

DVRL3 - HOPPER SHELF

COIN ENTRANCE CHUTE,HORIZONTAL
TOP, COIN ENTRANCE CHUTE
BOTTOM, COIN ENTRANCE CHUTE
BRACKET, COIN MECH. LEFT TO
HOPPER SUPPORT BRACKET
POWER SUPPLY BOX

ASSM, ACW G/L POWER SUPPLY
COIN CHUTE COVER

CHUTE, COIN RETURN

PRICE FUNCTION FACE PLATE
SPEAKER COVER

ASSM, ACW G/L VOICE SENSOR
ACW TOKEN BOX G/L

***COIN CHUTE LONG

ASSM, ACW G/L ENVIRO CONTROL
ASSM, ACW G/L VOICE MODULE
ASSM, 110VAC RELAY PAN G/L ACW
ASSM, 24VAC RELAY PAN G/L ACW
ASSM, 24VDC RELAY PAN G/L ACW
RELAY PAN COVER

ASSM, EIC SERIAL NO HANDHELD
ASSM, EIC ETHERNET FOR D.A.N.
3RD PARTY VAL COVER PLATE
3RD PARTY VAL FILLER PLATE
VALIDATOR PLATE

BRACKET, UNIVERSAL CHANNEL
UNIVERSAL VAL MOUNT SLIDER
SECURITY BRACKET, COINCO
SLIDER, COINCO

SECURITY BRACKET, MARS

ASSM, MARS INHIBIT RELAY PAN
POWER PACK HOLDER

CARD READER BOX

CARD READER CONNECTOR PLATE
PRINTER CHUTE ASSEMBLY
PRINTER CHUTE (BEZEL)

ACW G/L CARD READER HOLE COVER
PRINTER HOLE COVER
VALIDATOR SUPPORT HV-X G/L
SPACER, ACW G/L SWITCH RING
RELAY COVER

ASSM, M-LINE MARS

ASSM,ACW G/L MARSMOUNTING
ASSM, ACW G/L STA W/ STACKER
ASSM, ACW G/L HV-XE W/ STACKER
ASSM, M-LINE XE

FACEPLATE, ER-60 RETRO-FIT
COVER PLATE, ER-60 RETRO-FIT
BRACKET, COIN MECH SADDLE

RL ACCESS SHIELD 3600 SERIES
PLATE, BACK LCD DISPLAY
PLATE, FRONT LCD DISPLAY

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

28

33.58
38.55
79.17
24.25
42.13
23.06
26.59
27.38
32.24
46.02
30.93
230.45
12.29
49.29
19.67
25.86
98.26
3243
18.54
347.82
275.06
620.43
620.43
620.43
25.08
2,374.15
2,265.74
14.80
11.29
27.07
33.62
6.98
39.43
6.08
33.62
71.18
20.46
38.90
8.58
32.21
11.77
16.98
9.07
14.12
514
14.32
1,025.57
210.37
1,533.80
1,220.43
1,316.33
16.84
31.88
19.03
53.87
28.63
11.85



MECHANICAL HDWR

60-2216
60-2217
60-2218
60-2219
60-2221
60-2223
60-2223A
60-2224
60-2227
60-2232
60-2232A
60-2235
60-2237
60-2238
60-2239
60-2240
60-2241
60-2242
60-2243
60-2244
60-2246
60-2247
60-2276
60-2280
60-2286
60-2287
60-2316
60-2318
60-2323
60-2324
60-2329
60-2335
60-2336

FACEPLATE, SS-1 STA

ACCESS SHEILD, H1/S1 GOLD LINE
CHUTE, COIN REJECT HY/S1
BRACKET, VALIDATOR SUPPORT
TOKEN BOX, H1/S1
TRANSFORMER/MOTOR MT. XE
ASSM, STEPPER MOTOR XE
TRANSFORMER COVER XE
FACEPLATE, CASHCODE

FACE PLATE, MPU XE

ASSM, MPU FACEPLATE XE
CHUTE COIN, 3600 SERIES
BRACKET, POWER INTERFACE
BRACKET, PAPER CHANNEL
BRACKET, HANGER

PIVOT ROD

PAPER ROD

CHUTE

FACE PLATE, SPEAKER COVER
FACE PLATE, 8 FUNCTION PRICE
FILLER PLATE CARD READER ACW5
CAM, VN-1 M LOCK

POWER PACK HOLDER

COIN CHUTE, 2400FL CABINET
TOUCH SCREEN FILLER PLATE
BRACKET, XE VAL. WITH STA STAC
VALIDATOR ADJUSTMENT PL, 2000V
VALIDATOR ADJUSTING PLATE
DTT ENCLOSURE, COVER

DTT ENCLOSURE, BASE

COIN CHUTE 25°

PRINTER BRACKET BASE
PRINTER BRACKET BODY

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

29

12.40
40.59
18.12
27.24
29.04
17.31
92.17
10.84
16.13
47.35
54.04
34.39
38.92
16.39
16.94

9.57
10.64
25.40
18.51
26.02
29.55

5.36
27.30
27.71
28.08
43.59
16.00
34.31
13.13

8.50
15.33
42.48
40.42



CABINETS

61-0029A
61-0030A
61-0037A
61-0502D
61-0504A
61-0504C
61-0510A
61-0510C
61-0540A
61-0551

61-0551A
61-0552

61-0552A
61-0553

61-0553A
61-0554

61-0554A
61-0555

61-0555A
61-0556

61-0556A
61-0558

61-0558A
61-0558B
61-0558C
61-0560

61-0567

61-0567A
61-0572

61-0575A
61-0576A
61-0578A
61-0581A
61-0582A
61-0589A
61-0590A
61-0590C
61-0592A
61-0594

61-0594A
61-0594C
61-0594D
61-0594E
61-0594F
61-0600A
61-0601A
61-0602

61-0604

61-0611A
61-0612

61-0616

61-0616B
61-0616C
61-0617

61-0617A
61-0617C
61-0622B

BASE, COMPLETE (MED)

BASE, COMPLETE (SM)

DOOR & HINGE COMPLETE,
CABINET ASSM COMP, DRS-CRC
CABINET COMPLETE, V-2
CABINET COMPLETE, VC-2
CABINET COMPLETE, HS-3
CABINET COMPLETE, HSC-3
ASSM,CABINET E-770

DOOR & HINGE, DRS

DOOR & HINGE COMPLETE, DRS
DOOR & HINGE, RN

DOOR & HINGE COMPLETE, RN
DOOR & HINGE, RNS

DOOR & HINGE COMPLETE, RNS
DOOR & HINGE, ER-60

DOOR COMPLETE, ER-60

DOOR & HINGE, V-2

DOOR COMPLETE, V-2

DOOR VN-1

DOOR COMPLETE, VN-1

DOOR & HINGE, ACW IV

DOOR COMPLETE, ACW IV

DOOR COMPLETE, AUTO-TEC
DOOR COMP, ACW IV CRC

**** DOOR & HINGE, H-1

DOOR & HINGE, SS-1

COMPLETE, DOOR & HINGE S5-1
DOOR, SV-2

BASE, V-2 COMPLETE

HEADER & BASEKIT, VN-1

BASE COMPLETE, HS-3

BASE COMPLETE, ACW 26" SS

20" PEDESTAL BASE COMPLETE
26" PEDESTAL BASE COMPLETE
ENCLOSURE, "PAY HERE"

ASSM, ACW ENCLOSURE WITH
BASE, STAINLESS STEEL 20"
CASE, EXTERNAL DISPLAY

ASSM BRICK MNT DISPLAY ACW 4&5
ASSM, AUTOTEC OR D CRC BRICK
BRICK MOUNT DISPLAY FOR GL-ACW
BRICK MOUNT DISPLAY AND VISOR
BRICK MOUNT DISPLAY AND VISOR
BASE COMPLETE, MPU SHORT
BASE COMPLETE, MPU TALL
DOOR, E770

***** DOOR, E-770 DISK VENDOR
HEADER AND BASE KIT, E-770
HEADER, E-770

REMOVEABLE DOOR, ACW

ASSM, ACW-5 DOOR COMP

ASSM, AUTOTEC 5 DOOR COMPLETE
REMOVABLE DOOR, ACW CRC
ASSM, ACW 5 CRC DOOR COMP
DOOR COMP, ACW-5D CRC
ASSM, ACW-5-CRC-V DOOR COMP

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

30

535.00
394.75
287.58
2,897.09
920.22
968.16
1,897.99
1,897.99
642.70
466.51
575.15
146.98
217.29
268.41
345.08
325.00
426.08
185.33
408.98
200.66
345.08
1,086.40
1,377.64
1,377.64
2,017.85
396.22
496.55
652.88
183.58
237.93
258.00
495.00
921.00
465.00
465.00
995.00
2,795.00
921.00
558.35
1,850.00
1,833.14
1,795.00
1,895.00
1,950.00
545.00
545.00
98.00
97.43
258.00
85.49
1,024.61
1,146.33
1,160.27
839.03
1,258.44
1,548.94
1,146.33



CABINETS

61-2000C
61-2002
61-2002A
61-2002B
61-2003A
61-2003C
61-2005
61-2006
61-2028
61-2050
61-2061
61-2065
61-2087
61-2099
61-2100
61-2101
61-2102
61-2103
61-2104
61-2105
61-2106
61-2108
61-2109
61-2110
61-2111
61-2123
61-2133
61-2134
61-2138
61-2145
61-2147
61-2153
61-2157
61-2165
61-2169
61-2172
61-2174
61-2194
61-2201
61-2251
61-2259
61-2264
61-2276
61-2296
61-2327
61-2330
61-2394
61-2408
61-2423
61-2460
61-2483
61-2525
61-2558
61-2564
61-2566
61-2579
61-2589

ASSM, ER-60-M CABINET COMP
CABINET, DRS-M

ASSM, DRS-M CABINET COMPLETE
ASSM, DRS-M CABINET COMPLETE
ASSM, RNS-M CABINET COMP
ASSM, RNS-M CABINET COMP
CABINET BODY, ACW G/L

DOOR, ACW G/L

COVER, HINGE SHIELD ACW-G/L
ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

LAMP FRAME, ACW HOOD

LEFT SIDE, ACW HOOD

RIGHT SIDE, ACW HOOD

BACK, ACW HOOD

COVER, ACW HOOD

FRONT LEXAN RETAINER, ACW HOOD
BRACKET COVER, ACW HOOD
COVER, HCSKEYPAD HOUSING
WRAPPER, HCS KEYPAD HOUSING
WRAPPER-L, HCSKEYPAD HOUSING
BRACKET, HCSHOUSING

BASE, PEDESTAL KEYPAD

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

CABINET, FL1S STAINLESS STEEL
ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

BRACKET, DOOR LOCK

BODY, ACW G/L PARK

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

DOOR, ACW GL 8 FUNCTION

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, VN-1 M CABINET PERP
ASSM, CABINET FL1S

ASSM, DOOR EIGHT FUNCTION ACW
ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

CABINET, TICKET DISPENCER
ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR EIGHT FUNCTION ACW
DAN-CABINET, SITE CONTROLLER
CABINET, BRICKMOUNT DISPLAY
DOOR & HINGE, FL1S

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

CABINET COMP ACW

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L
DOORONLY, VN-1-M

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

31

1,135.38
1,713.59
2,172.20
2,239.49
1,345.87
1,531.73
809.47
443.18
1191
2,092.70
2,179.22
2,334.03
2,044.09
2,199.98
227.61
211.05
211.05
189.32
442.63
17.14
7.15
64.19
93.65
63.15
16.71
325.00
2,116.00
2,807.07
2,793.82
1,229.06
2,357.67
8.61
840.35
803.15
1,944.78
2,357.67
2,233.30
1,910.41
2,240.25
526.26
2,179.22
751.52
1,376.18
2,136.66
2,514.49
2,088.64
1,416.99
2,641.95
2,332.95
237.79
220.46
931.61
2,807.07
1,623.52
3,230.99
2,518.46
200.66



CABINETS

61-2627
61-2635
61-2658
61-2687
61-2710
61-2733
61-2803
61-2807

ASSM, DOOR EIGHT FUNCTION ACW
CABINET, 2000V

BASE ADDITION, 2000V

ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L
CABINET,DTT WITH VALIDATOR
CABINET,DTT HINGED NO VAL
ASSM, DOOR ACW G/L

ASSM, DOOR EIGHT FUNCTION ACW

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

32

2,436.08
373.25
184.97

2,556.50
457.65
418.75

2,266.00

2,319.56



FACE PANEL & LOCKS

63-0001B
63-0003B
63-0011B
63-0033B
63-0064B
63-0101B
63-0106
63-0152B
63-0156B
63-0157B
63-0182B
63-0215A
63-0302
63-0308A
63-0309A
63-0315A
63-0320
63-0320A
63-0321
63-0325
63-0326
63-0350-01
63-0350-02
63-0350A
63-0351-01
63-0351-02
63-0351A
63-0352-01
63-0352-02
63-0352A
63-0353-01
63-0353-02
63-0353A
63-0354-01
63-0354-02
63-0354A
63-0355-01
63-0355-02
63-0355A
63-0360
63-0361
63-0362
63-0362A
63-0363
63-0363A
63-0402B
63-0405B
63-0406B
63-0407B
63-0407C
63-0408-01
63-0408-02
63-0408A
63-0410A
63-0412A
63-0412B
63-0416B

FACE PANEL ASSM CM3-CSA
FACE PANEL ASSM, 1 & 5/XRS
FACE PANEL ASSM, 1 & 5/XR
FACE PANEL ASSM, 1 & 5/M
FACE PANEL CM3-CS

FACE PANEL ASSM, 1 &5/MS
PRICE TAB, ACW

FACE PANEL ASSM, CM1 MR
FACE PANEL ASSM, 8351

FACE PANEL ASSM, 8351-Q
FACE PANEL ASSM, S-540-XR
FACE PANEL ASSM, S-540-XRS
LEXAN, ACW IV

KIT, LEXAN XR, XRS

KIT, LEXAN ACW 2,3

KIT, LEXAN ER-60 (OLD STYLE)
LEXAN, PLU

KIT, LEXAN PLU

LEXAN, ACW HOOD (BOTTOM)
LEXAN, ACW EXTERNAL DISPLAY
PLEXIGLASS, ACW EXT DISPLAY
KIT, LEXAN DRS-XE (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN DRS-XE (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN DRS-MX

KIT, LEXAN DRS-M (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN DRS-M (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN DRSM

KIT, LEXAN RNS-XE (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN RNS-XE (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN RNS-MX

KIT, LEXAN RNS-M (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN RNS-M (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN RNSM

KIT, LEXAN ER-60-XE (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN ER-60-XE (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN ER-60-MX

KIT, LEXAN ER-60-M (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN ER-60-M (TOKEN)
KIT, LEXAN ER-60-M

DVRL3, LEXAN DOWNSTACK & COIN

RL3DV, LEXAN DOWNSTACK
LEXAN, RL3-DV UPSTACK WITH
KIT,LEXAN 3600 UPSTACK W/COIN
LEXAN, RL3-DV UPSTACK

KIT, LEXAN 3600 UPSTACK
FACE PANEL ASSM, RNS/RN
FACE PANEL ASSM, DRS

FACE PANEL ASSM, SS-1/H-1
FACE PANEL ASSM, RL3

FACE PANEL ASSM, RLC-2/3
KIT, LEXAN HS-3 (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN HS-3 (TOKEN)
FACE PANEL ASSM, HS-2 & 3
FACE PANEL ASSM, VN-1

FACE PANEL COMPLETE, V-2
FACE PANEL ASSM, VC-2

FACE PANEL ASSM, SV-2

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

33

64.32
46.12
48.94
63.90
63.90
63.90
0.95
51.13
63.90
63.90
48.94
48.94
55.70
48.94
81.80
51.13
16.71
46.63
7.68
18.25
18.25
107.92
107.92
83.08
107.92
107.92
83.08
96.63
96.63
51.13
96.63
96.63
51.13
98.75
98.75
51.13
98.75
98.75
51.13
95.54
95.54
95.54
104.40
95.54
104.40
51.13
83.08
63.90
95.54
95.54
107.02
107.02
95.54
73.50
81.80
81.80
72.34



FACE PANEL & LOCKS

63-0420
63-0420B
63-0420C
63-0421B
63-0426
63-0427A
63-0430
63-2005B
63-2005P
63-5001
63-5002
63-5004
63-5005
63-5006
63-5007
63-5007B
63-5007C
63-5007D
63-5008
63-5010
63-5012
63-5013
63-5014
63-5015
63-5015C
63-5016
63-5018
63-5019
63-5020
63-5021
63-5025
63-5027
63-5028
63-5040
63-5050
63-5051A
63-5055
63-5060A
63-5070
63-5070A
63-5071
63-5080
63-5081
63-5101-01
63-5107-01
63-5107-02
63-5107A
63-5108A
63-5123A
63-5125-01
63-5125-02
63-5130
63-5131
63-5133A
63-5134A
63-5135A
63-5143

FACE PANEL, ACW 4/5

ASSM, ACW 4/5 FACEPANEL ONLY
KIT, LEXAN ACW 4/5

FACE PANEL ASSM ONLY, HL-1
SCREEN, HAM ACW

ASSM, MPU FACEPANEL

FACE PANEL, PAYHERE

ASSM, ACW G/L FACEPANEL
ASSM,ACW G/L PATRIOTIC PANEL
LOCK SINGLE COMP

LOCK PAIR COMP

LOCK, QUADS

LOCK INSERTS, PAIR

LOCK BARREL W/NUT

INSERT EC/CM1-V

LOCK ASSM COMPLETE, EC/CM1
LOCK ASSM, EC-V (NO RODYS)
LOCK ASSM, PTV

LOCK COLLAR, EC/CM1

LOCK CAM, EC/CM1

CYLINDER, H.D. SINGLE W/2 KEY S
LOCK, T HANDLE (SM) INSERT
INSERT, VN-1 LOCK

LOCK, T HANDLE (LG) BLOCK
LOCK ASSM COMPLETE, V-2
LOCK, T HANDLE (LG) SCREW
V-2 LOCK BAR (LONG)

V-2 LOCK BAR (SHORT)

V-2 LOCK, PIVOT BKT

V-2 LOCK, LATCH BLOCK

LATCH CAM, EV-40

LOCK, VARI

LOCK INSERT, T-HANDLE
CRANK, LOCK

CAM, VN-1 LOCK

LOCK ASSM COMPLETE, VN-1
ROD, VN-1 LOCK (SET)

LOCK ASSM COMPLETE, EV
LOCK, VENDING VAL

ASSM, VEND VAL LOCKING
CAM, VENDING VAL LOCK

LOCK BAR, SV-2

LOCK CAM, SV-2

LEXAN KIT, DRS

KIT, LEXAN 1200 FL (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN 1200 FL (TOKEN)

KIT, LEXAN FL1

KIT, LEXAN FL1 W/COINMECH
KIT, LEXAN AUTOTEC-4

KIT, LEXAN 3600 RLDV (CHANGE)
KIT, LEXAN 3600 RLDV (TOKEN)
FACEPANEL, VN-1 M HAMILTON
FACEPANEL, VN-1 M 3RD PARTY
KIT, LEXAN ACW 5 AUTOTECH CRC
KIT, LEXAN ACW 5 AUTOTEC
KIT, LEXAN ACW 5 CRC

LEXAN, TICKET DISPENSER LIGHT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

91.30
95.54
95.54
44.73
1.70
43.94
47.01
95.54
95.54
54.96
88.07
160.54
80.27
17.27
43.46
55.60
44.93
55.00
6.84
4.80
52.40
52.40
52.40
33.23
107.44
31.96
11.49
11.49
12.66
8.94
3.46
53.15
42.86
10.23
5.62
80.45
18.91
48.57
12.77
15.34
2.55
99.04
17.63
83.08
106.48
106.48
63.90
63.90
95.54
123.75
123.75
68.25
68.25
95.54
95.54
95.54
8.61



FACE PANEL & LOCKS

63-5144
63-5146A
63-5147A
63-5148A
63-5149A
63-5154
63-5159A
63-5160-01
63-5160-02
63-5160-03
63-5160-04
63-5160-05
63-5160-06
63-5160-07
63-5160-08
63-5160-09
63-5160-10
63-5160-11
63-5160-12
63-5160-13
63-5160-14
63-5160-15
63-5160-16
63-5160-17
63-5160-18
63-5160-19
63-5160-20
63-5160-21
63-5160-22
63-5160-23
63-5160-24
63-5160-25
63-5160-26
63-5160-27
63-5160-28
63-5160-29
63-5160-30
63-5160-31
63-5160-32
63-5160-33
63-5160-34
63-5160-35
63-5160-36
63-5160-37
63-5160-38
63-5160-39
63-5160-40
63-5160-41
63-5160-42
63-5160-43
63-5160-44
63-5160-45
63-5160-46
63-5160-47
63-5160-48
63-5166
63-5177

LEXAN, TICKET DISPENCER

KIT, FACEPANEL AR HAMILTON+COI
KIT, FACEPANEL AR HAMILTON

KIT, FACEPANEL AR 3RDPARTY +CO
KI8T, FACEPANEL AR 3RDPARTY

LEXAN, BRICKMOUNT DISPLAY -RED

KIT, LEXAN DRS-CRC

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L

FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L,1-3BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
FACE PANEL, ACW G/L, 8 BUTTON
LOCK ASSEMBLY 1/4 TURN

LOCK, 1/4 TURN

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

35

74.58
73.14
73.14
73.14
73.14
20.89
83.08
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
95.50
25.27
26.84



FACE PANEL & LOCKS

63-5180-00 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-01 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-02 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-03 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-50 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-51 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-52 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5180-53 DECAL, 2000V FRONT
63-5187 DECAL, DTT NO VALIDATOR
63-5188 DECAL, DTT WITH VALIDATOR
63-5190 DECAL, DTT HINGED NO VAL
63-5193-01 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-03 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-04 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-08 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-13 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-14 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-15 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW G/L
63-5193-33 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW EIGHT
63-5193-35 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW EIGHT
63-5193-40 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW EIGHT
63-5193-46 FACE PANEL EXTENDED, ACW EIGHT
63-5194 PLEXIGLASS, LARGE WINDOW RED
VAULT - LOCK |
65-0026 LOCK INSERT, T-HANDLE V-2
COIN MECH |
80-0008 COIN COMPARITOR, SLUGBUSTER
80-0024 CHANNEL ASSY W/SPRINGS
80-0027 COIN MECH INTERFACE PCB
80-0030 STUD, COIN MECH MOUNTING
80-0035 COIN ACCEPTOR COINCO, NS
80-0036 HOUSING, COINCO ACCEPTOR, NS
80-0041 ACCEPTOR, SENSORTRON GIN-SAN
80-0052A ASSM, COIN MECH HSC-2 & 3
80-1100A P.C.B. ASSM, COINCO IlI
80-7000 HEX INVERTER
80-9250 IDX X-10 ACCEPTOR
80-9251 IDX-10 ACCEPTOR W/MICROFIT 2X3
80-9252 SLUGBUSTER ACCEPTOR W/MICROFIT

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

36

34.31
34.31
34.31
34.31
34.31
34.31
34.31
34.31
4451
55.35
50.91
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
169.18
21.01

44.73

186.14
12.71
112.48
0.88
437.11
53.67
97.38
736.44
125.26
141
442.77
413.63
191.71



FASTENERS

90-0005
90-0025
90-0026
90-0120
90-0122
90-0125
90-0126
90-0129
90-0130
90-0131
90-0132
90-0133
90-0134
90-0135
90-0136
90-0137
90-0141
90-0142
90-0143
90-0144
90-0145
90-0146
90-0148
90-0153
90-0154
90-0155
90-0156
90-0157
90-0160
90-0202
90-0216
90-0217
90-0221
90-0233
90-0242
90-0248
90-0249
90-0250
90-0251
90-0252
90-0260
90-0264
90-0265
90-0266
90-0269
90-0270
90-0275
90-0276
90-0277
90-0279
90-0280
90-0300
90-0301
90-0302
90-0303
90-0306
90-0308

SCREW, #2-56X1/2 PH
SCREW,#4-40 X 3/4 PH

SCREW, #4-40 X 1/2 PH

SCREW, #4-40 X 1/8 PH

SCREW, #4-40 X 1/4

SCREW, #4-40 X 1" PH

SCREW, 4-40 X 11/2RH.M.S.Z.
SCREW, 6-32 X 3/8 PH

SCREW, #6-32 X 1/8" PAN HEAD
SCREW, #6-32 3/16 PH

SCREW, #6-32 X 1/4 PH

SCREW, 6-32 X 5/16 PH

SCREW, #6-32 X 1/2 PH

SCREW, 6-32 X 3/4 PH

SCREW, 6-32 X 9/16 PH
SCREW,6-32 X 11/4 SP.HM.S.Z
NUT, 10-32 HEX

SCREW, 8-32 X 1/4

SCREW, #8-32 X 5/16 PH
SCREW, #8-32 X 1/2 PH

SCREW, #8-32 X 5/8 PH

SCREW, 8-32 X 3/16 PH

SCREW, #10-24 X 3/8 SRHMSZ
SCREW, # 10-32 X 5/8 PPHMSZ
SCREW, 10-32 X 5/16

SCREW, 10-32 X 5/16 FHMSzUC
SCREW, 10-32 X 1 1/4 RH
SCREW, 10-24 X 5/8 PH

NUT, 10-32 HEX

SCREW, #2-56 X 1/4 FH

SCREW, #4-40 X 3/16 PPH
SCREW, 4-40 X 3/16 HWHMSZ
SCREW, #6-32 X 3/16 FH
SCREW,4-40 X 7/8 PPHMSZ
SCREW, #8-32 X /4 FHUCMS
THUMBSCREW, 8-32 X 3/8
SCREW, 8-32 X 3/8 PH.M.S.Z
MTG STUD CONTROLLER
THUMBSCREW 10-32 X 1-1/4
STUD MTG CONTROLLER 13/16
FLATHEAD PHIL SH. METAL SCREW
SCREW, #6-32 X 1/8 SET
SCREW, #6-32 X 3/16 SET
SCREW, #6-32 X 3/8 SET
SCREW, SET 6-32 X 1/4

SET SCREW, 6-32 X 5/32

BOLT, LOCK SHCS1/2-13x 1
SCREW, ACW IV BASE (HEX BOLT)
SCREW, 2-56 X 1/8 CAP

CAP SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1

BOLT, LOCK 1/2-13x 1 1/4
NUT, #2-56

NUT, 10-24 X 3/8

NUT, 10-24 NYLON LOCK

NUT, 4-40 HEX

NUT, #4-40 LOCKWASHER TY PE
NUT, #6-32 NYLOCK

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

37

0.25
1.07
0.16
0.25
0.16
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.16
0.25
0.27
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.16
0.25
0.23
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
3.69
044
3.09
0.25
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.18
0.25
2.66
1.10
0.25
0.39
274
0.24
0.25
0.44
0.99
0.18
0.44



FASTENERS

90-0310
90-0316
90-0317
90-0318
90-0319
90-0320
90-0321
90-0327
90-0330
90-0331
90-0333
90-0334
90-0335
90-0336
90-0340
90-0400
90-0401
90-0402
90-0403
90-0405
90-0410
90-0412
90-0415
90-0416
90-0417
90-0418
90-0425
90-0428
90-0429
90-0430
90-0432
90-0433
90-0434
90-0503
90-0504
90-0506
90-0507
90-0509
90-0510
90-0511
90-0515
90-0516
90-0517
90-0520
90-0521
90-0524
90-0534
90-0536
90-0547
90-0551
90-0552
90-0600
90-0601
90-0604
90-0606
90-0607
90-0608

NUT, #6-32 X 5/16 HEX

NUT, HEX #8-32 X 5/16 (7/64)
NUT, 8-32 W/LOCK WASHER
NUT, 8-32 WING

NUT, 8-32 X 11/32 HEX

NUT, #8-32 CLEAR ZINC NYLON

8-32 HEX M/SNUT NYLON
NUT, 10-24 WING

NUT, #1/4-20 JAM

NUT, 1/4-20

SCREW, 1/4-20 X /2 R.H.M.S.Z
SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4 P.P.H.M.S
NUT, 1/2-13 SQUARE CRS
LOCK NUT, SPRING LOADED
NUT, 10-32 ACORN
WASHER, #6 LOCK INT
LOCKWASHER, #4 INT
WASHER, #4 NYLON
WASHER, LOCK #1/4 INT
WASHER, #6 NYLON (THIN)
WASHER, #6 LOCK EXT
WASHER, #4 BRASS
WASHER, #6 BRASS
WASHER, #8 BRASS
WASHER, #10 BRASS
WASHER, NYLON ACW PAN
SHIM, VEND VAL WASHER
WASHER, #10 FLAT
WASHER 1/4 X 3/4
WASHER, 1/81.D. PLAIN
WASHER, SCAN SPACER
WASHER, HV MOTOR
WASHER, 3/8 FLAT
GRIPRING, 3/16

ERING, V4

RING, RETAINER 1/8

RING, RETAINER 3/16
****RING, RETAINING 5/32
SCREW, 10-16 X 1-1/2 HI LO
SCREW, 10-16 X 3/4HI LO
STUD, BALL #8-32 X 1/2
BALLSTUD, #8-32 X 3/4
STUD, BALL #8-32 X 5/8
STUD, DRIVE #2 X 1/4
STUD, DRIVE #2 X 3/8
STUD, DRIVE #6 X 3/8
SCREW, M2x2.8

RIVET, SOLENOID

ROD, STKRMTG

SCREW, LEVELING BASE

SCREW, 8-32 X 5 3/4 THREADED

SCREW, 6-32 X 3/16 HEX W H
SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4 HEX HEAD
SCREW, 6-32 X 1/4 HEX

BOLT, CARRIAGE 10-24 X 1 1/2

CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1/2
CARRIAGE BOLT, 10-24 X 3/4

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

38

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.16
0.25
0.44
0.18
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.18
1.19
545
0.67
0.25
0.25
0.27
0.25
0.16
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
044
1.95
0.27
044
0.18
0.27
0.41
0.12
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
1.10
0.68
1.19
1.19
1.19
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.33
1.55
3.32
3.32
221
0.16
0.18
0.25
0.95
0.33
0.18



FASTENERS

90-0611
90-0612
90-0620
90-0621
90-0625
90-0626
90-0628
90-0629
90-0650
90-0651
90-0660
90-0661
90-0667
90-0668
90-0671
90-0675
90-0676
90-0680
90-9051
90-9052
90-9059
90-9061
90-9062
90-9063
90-9064
90-9065
90-9066
90-9067
90-9068
90-9069
90-9070
90-9071
90-9072
90-9078
90-9080
90-9085
90-9086
90-9091
90-9092
90-9093
90-9094
90-9096

WASHER, INT. LOCK #38
WASHER, INT. LOCK #10
SCREW, #4 X Y4 H.H. HI-LO
SCREW, #6 X 3/8 SH MS
WASHER, STA MAIN
WASHER, HV-2000 SPINNER
10-32 x 3/16 PHILISTER HEAD
THUMBSCREW, 10-32 X 1/2
SCREW, #4X3/8 F.H.S.T.M.Z
#3 X 1/4P.P.H.SHM.S.Z.

SET SCREW, 10-32 X 1/4
SCREW, SET 10-24 X 3/8
SCREW, SPANNER

BIT, SPANNER

BUTTON HEAD SCREW, 10-24 x 1/2

BUTTON SCREW, 10-032 X 1/4
WASHER, XE STANDOFF

THUMBSCREW, ACW G/L PRINTER

WASHER 1.062 O.D. X .636 1.D.
NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK
WASHER,STA FLAT #6
STANDOFF, 4-40 x 1.125

SCREW, #6-32 x 3/16, SS

SCREW, #6-32 x 1/2, SS

SCREW, #8-32 x 3/16, SS

SCREW, #8-32 x 5/16, SS

SCREW, #6-32 x 3/16, SS

SCREW, #6-32 x 1/4, SS

SCREW, #6-32 x 1/8, SS

SCREW, #4-40 x 1/2, SS

SCREW, #4-40 x 1/8, SS

NUT, #6-32, SS, HEX

SCREW, #4-40 x 1/4, SS

NUT, COUPLING #10-24 x 3/4
COTTER PIN, 1/16x3/4 ZN PLATE
WASHER, NYLON /41D X 1/2 0D
ROLL PIN, /80D X 7/16 LG
STANDOFF, #2-56 x 1/2" F-F HEX
SCREW, #2-56 X 1/4 PH

BUMPER

SCREW, 1/4-20 x1/2 SS SECURITY
SPANNER BIT FOR #1/4-20

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

39

0.16
0.25
044
0.25
0.88
0.57
0.45
1.46
0.25
0.25
0.95
0.95
1.49
5.96
0.48
0.45
0.36
1.05
101
0.44
0.22
3.44
0.16
0.16
0.23
0.16
0.39
0.16
0.28
0.21
0.18
0.55
0.16
114
0.20
0.63
0.16
135
0.30
1.54
1.78
5.13



DECALS

96-0018
96-0019
96-0040
96-0042
96-0043
96-0044
96-0046
96-0052
96-0054
96-0061
96-0070
96-0071
96-0072
96-0090
96-0094
96-0095
96-0096
96-0097
96-0100
96-0105
96-0110
96-0118
96-0121
96-0123
96-0126
96-0130
96-0133
96-0136
96-0173
96-0175
96-2003
96-2017
96-2021
96-2051
96-2052
96-2054
96-2067
96-2076
96-2077
96-2081
96-2082

DECAL, COMPUTER RESET
DECAL, PUSH TO RESET

DECAL OUT OF SERVICE

DECAL 1$ CHANGE

DECAL 1/58 CHANGE

DECAL, INSERT BILL

DECAL, LIFT TO INSERT

DECAL, ACW FUNCTION & PRICE
DECAL, 1/5, 1/5/10, 1/5/10/20

DECAL PULL TO REMOVE

DECAL, DO NOT BLOCK

DECAL, FOR PROPER OPERATION
DECAL, MADE IN U.SA.

DECAL, $1,5,10 CHANGE

ACW IV PRICE FUNCTION LAYOUT
TEMPLATE, CRC CARD READER
ACETATE DENOMINATION PACK
DECAL, CRC SWIPE INSTRUCTION
DECAL, $1 $5 $10 $20 CHANGE
DECAL, INSPECTED BY*

DECAL, ASSORTED PRICES
DECAL, MODEL-DATE-SER#
DECAL, PWR BRD COVER

DECAL, V.V. SW SETTING

DECAL, TOKENOTE

DECAL, EV-H, V-3$
DECAL,VN-1,V-2$

DECAL, WARRANTY VOIDED
DECAL, 3RD PARTY RETRO-FIT
TEMPLATE, DRSRETROFIT
DECAL, ACW G/L - VALIDATOR
DECAL, ACW G/L, STA SWTICH
DECAL,ACW G/L DOLLAR HOPPER
DECAL, NOW ACCEPTSOLD $ NEW
XE SWITCH DECAL

DECAL, STANDARD GENERAL INFO
DECAL, PRICE FUNCTION ACW G/L
TEMPLATE, IDTECH CARD READER
DECAL, DTT TERMINAL BLOCK
GL PRICE FUNCTION LAYOUT

G/L PRICE/FUNCTION DECAL SET

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

40

0.74
0.74
245
6.80
6.80
3.69
2.85
12.77
3.01
0.98
1.26
1.26
1.26
6.80
10.87
4.40
2.36
2.95
6.80
0.66
3.54
1.27
244
1.26
3.20
3.83
543
127
8.87
17.21
2.58
131
1.88
1.16
3.09
1.93
17.73
574
0.81
10.87
22.87



STA

99-0000
99-0001
99-0002
99-0003
99-0004
99-0005
99-0006
99-0007
99-0008
99-0009
99-0010
99-0011
99-0012
99-0013
99-0014
99-0014A
99-0015
99-0016
99-0016A
99-0017
99-0018
99-0019
99-0020
99-0021
99-0022
99-0023
99-0024
99-0025
99-0026
99-0027
99-0028
99-0029
99-0030
99-0031
99-0031A
99-0032
99-0032A
99-0037
99-0038
99-0039
99-0040
99-0041
99-0042
99-0043
99-0044
99-0045
99-0046
99-0048
99-0049
99-0057
99-0071
99-0072
99-0075
99-0075A
99-0076
99-0077
99-2000A

VALIDATOR, STA
MAG HEAD, HV-UNIVERSAL
DRIVE BELT - 53 TOOTH
BILL BELT

TIMING PULLEY

IDLER PULLEY (STUD 4)
DRIVE SHAFT

TIMING FOLLOWER
BUSHING, DRIVE BEARING
TENSION ROLLER (2)
GUIDE,DRIVE BELT ROLLER
IDLER STUD (5)

STUD, TENSION ROLLER, STA
TENSION ROLLER BRACKET
MOTOR, STEPPER

ASSM MOTOR MOUNT STA
MOTOR BRACKET

DRIVE BRACKET

ASSM, DRIVE BRACKET
BILL GUIDE, STA

LEFT LATCH

RIGHT LATCH

LEFT SPRING BRACKET
RIGHT SPRING BRACKET
LEFT CHANNEL

RIGHT CHANNEL

SPRING ROD (2)

SPRING, LATCH (2)

SPRING RETAINER

LATCH BEARING (2)

THUMB LATCH (2)

BACK PLATE

PLATEN

LEFT SIDE PLATE

ASSM LEFT SIDE PLATE STA
RIGHT SIDE PLATE

ASSM RIGHT SIDE PLATE STA
SPINNER, LATCH (2)
SPINNER STUD (2)
PRESSURE ROLLER SHAFT
PIVOT

BOTTOM COVER

LOGIC PLATE, STA

SWITCH GUARD STA

TOP COVER

IDLER ROLLER SHAFT (2)
IDLER ROLLER (SHAFT 4)
INSULATOR, STA

SEAL, VALIDATOR

FRAME

PLATEN STA (PATH STYLE)
BILLGUIDE STA (PATH STYLE)
DUAL FLIPPER

ASSM DUAL FLIPPER STA
DUAL FLIPPER DOWEL
DUAL FLIPPER SPRING
ASSM, CPU P.C.B.

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

41

1,076.35
20.66
3.47
4.14
1.70
412
7.31
4.47
5.49
243
3.88
3.86
3.76
5.09
34.04
133.54
10.37
17.16
84.91
29.94
8.44
8.44
5.84
584
17.69
15.12
246
3.53
2.07
3.82
412
2181
31.16
15.71
38.72
15.71
38.72
543
561
3.10
10.16
13.58
23.48
4.03
21.77
4.89
4.70
4.03
381
21.00
40.40
41.22
8.01
40.18
4.49
4.85
113.46



STA

99-2000H
99-2000P
99-2001A
99-2002A
99-2003A
99-2004A
99-7700
99-7704
99-7706
99-7707
99-7711
99-7719
99-7720
99-7721
99-7791
99-7793
99-8500
99-8504
99-8520
99-8521
99-8522
99-8523
99-9201
99-9202
99-9352

ASSM,HAMILTON STA STACK
ASSM, STA BOARD STACK PATH
ASSM, TOP SENSOR P.C.B.
ASSM, POWER SUPPLY P.C.B.
ASSM, INTERFACE P.C.B.

ASSM, BOTTOM SENSOR P.C.B.
[.C. 74HCTO00

D/A CONVERTER

[.C., 74HC112N

|.C. 74HCT86

[.C., MOTOR DRIVER
MICROPROCESSOR, 80C251
CRYSTAL, 24 MHZ

EPROM, BLANK XE/STA 512-12
PHOTOTRANSISTOR

LED, STAI/R

SWITCH, 8 POSITION RT ANGLE
SOCKET, RT ANGLE SWITCH
HARNESS BOTTOM SENSOR CABLE
STA INTERFACE RIBBON CABLE
CABLE, STA ADAPTER

CABLE, PCB-EXT. CONN
STANDOFF, 13/16

STANDOFF, 11/16

ASSM, BILL PATH STA

Document #6020 - Hamilton Parts List

1/4/2008

42

803.61
483.69
79.55
139.15
239.49
77.92
2.32
17.52
3.09
201
4.46
17.21
1.49
10.30
297
348
4.03
10.66
24.10
8.51
11.25
14.26
3.34
4.48
502.26



